Licensed to Northeast Sports Timing Service - Contractor License
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 07.Jun.15
5th MA Middle School Championships
Elliot Athletic Complex-Fitchburg State Univ
Results: www.nestiming.com - 23.May.15
Team Rankings - Through Event 30

Female Team Scores - 1 Large(l) Division
Place Team Points
1 Diamond Middle School DIMI 121
2 Clarke Middle School CLMI 73
3 Advanced Math & Science Acad. AMSA 48
4 Thurston THUR 46
5 North Andover MS NOAN 45
6 Mountview Middle School MOMI 42
7 Wellesley Middle School WEAT 39
8 Richardson Middle School RIMI 34
9 Brown Middle School BRMI 26
10 Sullivan SULL 18
10 Ephraim Curtis Middle School EPCM 18
12 F.A. Day DAY 11
13 Briscoe BRIS 10
14 Hopkinton HOP 8
15 Qualters QUAL 2
Male Team Scores - 1 Large(l) Division
Place Team Points
1 Diamond Middle School DIMI 143
2 Richardson Middle School RIMI 80
3 Clarke Middle School CLMI 79.5
4 North Andover MS NOAN 64.5
5 Thurston THUR 31
6 F.A. Day DAY 27
7 Mountview Middle School MOMI 26
8 Advanced Math & Science Acad. AMSA 25
9 Wellesley Middle School WEAI 20
10 Brown Middle School BRMI 16
11 Wilmington WILM 10
12 Ephraim Curtis Middle School EPCM 9
Female Team Scores - 2 Medium(2) Division
Place Team Points
1 Overlook Middle School OVMI 61.2
2 Robert Adams ADAM 60
3 Millis Middle School MIMI 34
3 John Glenn Middle School JOGM 34



5 Fitchburg Memorial MS FIME 33
6 Groton Dunstable GRDU 29
7 Weston Middle School WEMI 28
8 Quabbin QUAB 25
8 Triton Regional TRIT 25
10 Pentucket Regional Middle PRMS 19.2
11 Littleton LITI 18
12 Hanover Middle School HAMI 17
12 Melican Middle School MEMI 17
14 St. Peter-Marian Guardians STPG 16
15 Oak Hill Middle School OAHM 13
16 Blake Middle Medfield BLMM 12.7
17 Ashland Middle School ASMI 12
18 Central Tree Middle School CETM 11
19 Murdock MURD 9
19 Gibbons Middle School GIMI 9
21 Douglas Middle School DOMI 6.7
22 Trottier TRRA 6
23 0'Maley OMAL 5
23 Bromfield School BROM 5
25 Bigelow Middle School BIMI 4
25 Hopedale HOJR 4
25 Miscoe Hill MIHI 4
28 Mohawk Trail MTRW 3
29 Tyngsborough Middle School TYMI 2
30 Hartnett Middle School HAAI 1
30 Millbury MIJR 1
Male Team Scores - 2 Medium(2) Division
Place Team Points
1 Robert Adams ADAM 67
2 Quabbin QUAB 42
3 John Glenn Middle School JOGM 38
4 Weston Middle School WEMI 33
4 Bigelow Middle School BIMI 33
6 Hawthorne Brook HABR 29
6 Murdock MURD 29
8 Groton Dunstable GRDU 27
9 Fitchburg Memorial MS FIME 23
10 Oak Hill Middle School OAHM 20
11 O0'Maley OMAL 18.5
12 Atlantic Middle School ATMI 18
12 Trottier TRRA 18
12 Hanover Middle School HAMI 18
12 Miscoe Hill MIHI 18
16 Pentucket Regional Middle PRMS 15.5
17 Triton Regional TRIT 15

18 Gardner Middle School GAMI 13



19 Millbury MIJR 11

20 Ashland Middle School ASMI 10
21 Blake Middle Medfield BLMM 9
22 Gibbons Middle School GIMI 8
22 Melican Middle School MEMI 8
24 Hartnett Middle School HAAT 7
25 Douglas Middle School DOMI 4
26 St. Peter-Marian Guardians STPG 3
27 Millis Middle School MIMI 2
Female Team Scores - 3 Small(3) Division
Place Team Points
1 Sutton Middle School SUMI 111.333
2 Innovation Academy Charter Sch TACS 59
3 Thomas Prince Middle School THPM 55
4 The Pike School PIKE 53
5 Chocksett Middle School CHMI 46
6 Florence Sawyer School FLSA 37.5
7 Lowell Community Charter LOW 31.5
8 Meadowbrook School MEAD 27
9 Carlisle CARL 20
10 Dexter Southfield DEX 16.3333
11 Fitchburg McKay Arts Academy FMAA 12
12 Carroll CARR 11
12 Sizer SIZE 11
14 Luther Burbank LUBU 9.33333
15 Fitchburg Longsjo MS FILO 8
15 Hale Middle School HALE 8
17 St. Jeanne D'Arc STJD 7
18 Turkey Hill Middle School TUHM 3
18 River Valley Charter RIVC 3
20 The Bement School BEME 2
21 Shore Country Day School SHCD 1
Male Team Scores - 3 Small(3) Division
Place Team Points
1 Innovation Academy Charter Sch TACS 89
2 Thomas Prince Middle School THPM 82
3 Carroll CARR 41
4 The Bement School BEME 38
5 Chocksett Middle School CHMI 34
6 Lowell Community Charter LOW 32
6 The Pike School PIKE 32
8 Florence Sawyer School FLSA 28
9 Sutton Middle School SUMI 23
10 Luther Burbank LUBU 21
11 Meadowbrook School MEAD 20



11 Shore Country Day School
13 Eaglebrook School

14 Hale Middle School

15 Belmont Day
15 Falmouth Academy

17 St Mary of the Annunciation
18 Fitchburg Longsjo MS

19 Thacher Montessori

20 Sizer

21 St. Jeanne D'Arc
22 River Valley Charter

Girls 100 Meter Dash Large(1l)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: # 12.59 07.Jun.14

Name

1 349
2 824
3 200
4 1260
5 128
6 1180
7 1253
8 983
9 987
10 330
11 25
12 266
13 1258
14 806
15 11
16 283
17 1161
18 307
19 803
20 333
21 207
-- 354

Girls 100

Sarada Murrett-Kam
Trinity Tapper

Catarina Buchatski
Naa Ameley Owusu-A

sarah kern
Sophie Weller

Julia Jordahl-Henr
Alexis Kiyanda

Raven Coenen
Leyla Davis
Lulu Ukairo
Alea Edson
Kiera Martin
Leanne Harris
Lily Gill
Mina Lee
Ashley Kutzer
Alex Wardle
Mya Gordon
Erin Hosford
Nairi Enright
Summer Stuart

Year

Meter Dash Large(1l)

Meet Record: # 12.59 07.Jun.14

Name

Finals

1 349 Sarada Murrett-Kam

Year

Sarada Murrett-Kam, Ephraim Curtis M
Prelims

Preliminaries

Team

Ephraim Curt
North Andover
Jonas Clarke
Wellesley
Brown Middle
Thurston
Wellesley
Qualters
Richardson M
F.A. Day
Advanced Mat
Diamond Midd
Wellesley
North Andover
Advanced Mat
Diamond Midd
Thurston
Diamond Midd
North Andover
F.A. Day
Jonas Clarke
Ephraim Curt

Seed

Sarada Murrett-Kam, Ephraim Curtis M
Prelims

Team

Ephraim Curt

Finals
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)

North Andover
Jonas Clarke
Thurston
Brown Middle
Wellesley
Wellesley
Qualters

Year

)

Team

Wellesley
Sullivan

Diamond Midd
North Andover
Advanced Mat
Jonas Clarke
Diamond Midd
Qualters
Diamond Midd
Wellesley
Advanced Mat
Brown Middle
Wellesley
Jonas Clarke
F.A. Day
Thurston
Ephraim Curt
Ephraim Curt
Ephraim Curt
Thurston

Seed

Diamond
Seed

2 824 Trinity Tapper
3 200 Catarina Buchatski
4 1180 Sophie Weller
5 128 sarah kern
6 1253 Julia Jordahl-Henr
7 1260 Naa Ameley Owusu-A
8 983 Alexis Kiyanda
Girls 200 Meter Dash Large(1l
Meet Record: # 26.23 07.Jun.14
Name
1 1252 Anna Jordahl-Henry
2 1061 Jazmyn Ewing
Delta +.002
3 275 Leah Hodge
4 828 Julia Ward
5 14 Jules Hogan
6 201 Rachel Caldwell-GL
7 260 Pamela Chiakpo
8 983 Alexis Kiyanda
9 256 Eileen Cannon
10 1255 Jordan Lafave
11 3 Addie Beishline
12 131 zenia mclanahan
13 1259 Benista Owusu-Amo
14 236 Emilia Sjodin
15 340 Ava Waters
16 1168 Emma Ollerhead
17 344 Juliet Capodilupo
18 351 Camille Slattery
19 353 Elizabeth Strileck
20 1165 Bella Messina
Girls 400 Meter Dash Large(l
Meet Record: # 1:01.04 09.Jun.12
Name
1 1061 Jazmyn Ewing
2 288 Lydia Mcintosh
3 199 Carly Briggs
4 1249 Charlotte Freniere
5 127 Ana Ion
6 298 Piper Schneider
7 822 Peyton Sportelli
8 1158 Lexi David
9 225 Bess Lawrence

Year

Team

Sullivan
Diamond Midd
Jonas Clarke
Wellesley
Brown Middle
Diamond Midd
North Andover
Thurston
Jonas Clarke

Melissa Solomon,

Y
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8
6
5
4
3
2
1
H# Points
10 10
10 8
10 6
9 5
7 4
9 3
5 2
9 1
8
4
7
7
5
8
4
4
6
6
6
5
H# Points
10 10
10 8
10 6
9 5
9 4
9 3
8 2
5 1
8



Alexis Roy
Katie Dudley
Bryn Burnham
Aria Harris
Ava Knaf
Amelia Fatykhova
Kahinde Giwa
Anna Rozzi
Kristine Le
Laura Onanian
Sydney Schwalm

Meter Run Large(l)

Mountview
Thurston
Mountview
Jonas Clarke
Advanced Mat
Advanced Mat
Mountview
North Andover
Diamond Midd
Thurston
North Andover

1:12.00 1:10.54
1:12.40 1:10.57
1:14.00 1:10.59
1:10.60 1:11.79
1:06.30 1:11.80
1:15.80 1:13.08
1:11.00 1:13.26
1:14.00 1:13.68
1:11.00 1:13.73
1:12.40 1:14.26
1:14.00 1:20.43
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Meet Record: # 2:20.57 07.Jun.14
Year Team

Samantha Friborg, Belmont Day Scho

10 769
11 1160
12 753
13 213
14 19
15 9
16 761
17 820
18 282
19 1169
20 821
Girls 800
Name

1 279
2 229
3 301
4 198
5 1155
6 332
7 132
8 17
9 15
10 337
11 1265
12 2
13 271
14 355
15 1246

Caroline Kelly
Victoria Nagle
Kesinia Sortor
Heather Born
Sarah Conant
Alexis Hecht
caroline saksena
Reya Keir

Emma Holbrook
Sopia Montague
Caroline Zimmer
Olivia Barth
Ellie Geldart
Morgan Thomas
Arianna Cozza

Girls 1 Mile Run Large(1)

Meet Record: # 5:19.18 ©07.Jun.14 Michaela

Name

Diamond Midd
Jonas Clarke
Diamond Midd
Jonas Clarke
Thurston
F.A. Day
Brown Middle
Advanced Mat
Advanced Mat
F.A. Day
Wellesley
Advanced Mat
Diamond Midd
Ephraim Curt
Wellesley

Year Team

Jones,

Seed Finals
2:30.00 2:30.02
2:39.00 2:35.85
2:28.00 2:36.10
2:41.00 2:38.06
2:35.00 2:38.59
2:50.00 2:43.77
2:46.00 2:45.88
2:42.20 2:47.08
2:58.00 2:48.23
2:46.00 2:48.29
2:54.00 2:51.67
2:54.10 2:51.79
2:52.00 2:54 .40
2:54.00 2:57.71
2:57.00 3:00.59

Pike School
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Ashley Foley
Abigail Fischer
Maddie Breeman
Kesinia Sortor
Kelsey Seamans
Jordan Wilson
Victoria Nagle
Megan Scott
Sophia Wax
caroline saksena
Caroline Zimmer

Briscoe
Hopkinton
Advanced Mat
Diamond Midd
Richardson M
Thurston
Jonas Clarke
Advanced Mat
F.A. Day
Brown Middle
Wellesley

Seed Finals
5:44.00 5:32.82
5:46.40 5:32.98
5:32.20 5:35.57
5:36.00 5:37.61
5:46.00 5:39.13
5:47 .00 5:42.09
5:52.00 5:46.45
6:11.00 5:55.34
6:02.00 6:01.57
6:01.00 6:04.42
6:09.00 6:08.74
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12
13
14 1
15
16
17

Girls

134
348
167
347
336
258

100

aria sonderling
Nicole Mitchell

Jordan Mula
Emily Cohen

Olivia Micalizzi

Lexi Cavallo

Meter Hurdles Large(1)

Brown Middle
Ephraim Curt
Thurston
Ephraim Curt
F.A. Day
Diamond Midd
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Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: # 16.52 ©07.Jun.14

Year

Name
Preliminaries
1 26 Juliana Vinkels
2 6 Christie Cavalcant
3 254 Felice Brennan
4 815 Alana Myers
5 994 Casey Holmes
6 806 Leanne Harris
7 305 Eden Vachtel
8 759 Sarah Durkin
9 256 Eileen Cannon
10 1178 Adeline Vamenta
11 1182 Caroline Woodard
12 766 Abby McClean
13 202 Ainsley Clarke
14 755 Sarah Catarius
15 234 Olivia Pitts
16 804 Abby Gring
17 237 Grace Smith
-- 1164 Ann-Marie Maughn
violation
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Large(l)

Sara James,
Team

Advanced Mat
Advanced Mat
Diamond Midd
North Andover
Richardson M
North Andover
Diamond Midd
Mountview
Diamond Midd
Thurston
Thurston
Mountview
Jonas Clarke
Mountview
Jonas Clarke
North Andover
Jonas Clarke
Thurston

Paxton Center Sc

Seed

Hurdle

Meet Record: # 16.52 07.3Jun.14

Name
Finals
1 26
2 254
3 6
4 305
5 994
6 759
7 806
8 815

Juliana Vinkels
Felice Brennan
Christie Cavalcant

Eden Vachtel
Casey Holmes
Sarah Durkin
Leanne Harris
Alana Myers

Year

Sara James,
Team

Advanced Mat
Diamond Midd
Advanced Mat
Diamond Midd
Richardson M
Mountview
North Andover
North Andover

Paxton Center Sc

Prelims

Finals
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Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Large(1l)

Meet Record: # 52.27 ©9.Jun.12

Hale MS, Hale MS

K Maclure, C Aylaian, T Jarostchuk, A Traverse

Seed Finals

1 North Andover MS
1) 804 Abby Gring
3) 828 Julia Ward
5) 803 Mya Gordon

2 Wellesley Middle School
1) 1252 Anna Jordahl-Henry
3) 1251 Raisa Jarostchuk
5) 1250 Rachel Ip

3 Diamond Middle School
1) 266 Alea Edson
3) 283 Mina Lee
5) 307 Alex Wardle

4 Clarke Middle School
1) 204 Caroline Donaghy
3) 210 Keena Gao

5 Advanced Math & Science Acad.

1) 3 Addie Beishline
3) 11 Lily Gilt
6 Mountview Middle School
1) 765 Grace Louder
3) 759 Sarah Durkin
5) 756 Olivia Cwalinski
7 Richardson Middle School
1) 1010 Alexia Murray
3) 1017 Jessica Sartori
8 Ephraim Curtis Middle School
1) 357 Caroline Watson
3) 344 Juliet Capodilupo

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Large(l)

56.50 55.62
2) 823 Elizabeth Steinberg
4) 824 Trinity Tapper

56.17
2) 1256 Justine Low
4) 1253 Julia Jordahl-Henry

58.00 56.30
2) 305 Eden Vachtel
4) 300 Sanch Sen

57.03
2) 200 Catarina Buchatskiy
4) 207 Nairi Enright
57.00 57.88
2) 14 Jules Hogan
4) 25 Lulu Ukairo

Meet Record: # 4:23.03 ©09.Jun.12
S Antonioli,

1 Diamond Middle School
1) 279 Caroline Kelly
3) 288 Lydia Mcintosh

2 Mountview Middle School
1) 770 Alexis Stone
3) 754 Margaret Burnham
5) 769 Alexis Roy

3 Wellesley Middle School

58.82
2) 754 Margaret Burnham
4) 762 Taaye Giwa
6)
59.03
2) 1004 Haleigh Lucas
4) 987 Raven Coenen
1:01.58
2) 347 Emily Cohen
4) 349 Sarada Murrett-Kam
Grey JHS, RJ Grey JHS
Cotter, A Mielke, E Alex
Seed Finals
4:23.00 4:26.60
2) 275 Leah Hodge
4) 298 Piper Schneider
4:35.12
2) 765 Grace Louder
4) 755 Sarah Catarius
6)
4:45.25

H# Points
5 10

1 8

5 6

2 5

5 4

2 3

2 2

3 1

H# Points
4 10

1 8

2 6



1) 1243 Caroline Baum
3) 1247 Grace Donohue
4 Clarke Middle School
1) 213 Aria Harris
3) 199 Carly Briggs
5) 231 Michelle Pak
5 North Andover MS
1) 797 Courtney Dalke

3) 812 Katherine Marchesseault

5) 821 Sydney Schwalm
6 Richardson Middle School
1) 1010 Alexia Murray
3) 1020 Mackenzie Snowdon
5) 1012 Alyssa Quirk
7 Advanced Math & Science Acad.
1) 9 Amelia Fatykhova
3) 16 Juliana Huie
5) 15 Emma Holbrook

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Large(l)

1249 Charlotte Freniere

1258 Kiera Martin

225 Bess Lawrence
244 Rachel Weinberg

4:49.00
811 Faith Lee
822 Peyton Sportelli

1019 Kelsey Seamans
1014 Madison Roberge

4:52.00
19 Ava Knaf
5 Allison Cash
22 Kate Scott

4:53.18

5:02.54

5:05.77

5:07.13

Meet Record: # 10:15.79 07.Jun.14

Diamond MS, Diamond MS
C Kelly, M Barrett-Tzannes, M Anderberg, H Tuomi

Seed

Finals

Points

1 Thurston
1) 1170 Bridget Pickard
3) 1158 Lexi David
2 Advanced Math & Science Acad.
1) 4 Maddie Breeman
3) 2 Olivia Barth
5) 1 Inbar Artzi
3 Mountview Middle School
1) 753 Bryn Burnham
3) 756 Olivia Cwalinski
5) 757 Megan DeSanty
4 Diamond Middle School
1) 291 Anna Nelson
3) 282 Kristine Le
5) 272 Mirabelle Harris
5 Clarke Middle School
1) 202 Ainsley Clarke
3) 228 Anne-Grace Miniutti
5) 231 Michelle Pak
6 North Andover MS
1) 797 Courtney Dalke
3) 807 Kaitlyn Hastings

Girls High Jump Large(l)

12:15.60
1181 Jordan Wilson
1155 Sarah Conant
11:04.00
23 Megan Scott
17 Reya Keir
22 Kate Scott

761 Kahinde Giwa
762 Taaye Giwa

11:35.00
271 Ellie Geldart
257 Mary Carney

206 Anna Eaglesham
198 Heather Born

12:19.00
802 Emma Gordon
829 Riley Warner

10:37.12

11:00.23

11:12.80

11:32.22

11:35.79

11:40.74



Meet Record: # 5-02 08.Jun.13

Name

3-10
0

4 236
3-10

0

5 758
3-10

P

6 1166
3-10

X0

7 1334
3-10

X0

8 260
3-10

X0

9 1016
3-10

0

9 281
3-10

0

-- 1262
3-10

XXX

-- 1003
3-10

XXX

-- 1021
3-10

XXX

Year Team

Sydney Porter

4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
0 0 0 0

Stelia Deligiannid

4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
0 0 0 0

Ana Ion

4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
0 0 0 XO

Emilia Sjodin

4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
0 0O X0 XO

Lily Dumas
4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
P 0 0 XXX

Sarah Morrison

4-00 4-02 4-04
0 0 XXX

Sammy Borges

4-00 4-02 4-04
0 X0 XXX

Pamela Chiakpo

4-00 4-02 4-04

X0 X0 XXX

Olivia Romanowsky

4-00

XXX

Lily Lawrence

4-00

XXX

Nellie Thompson

Brianna Lemarier

Meghan Thomas

Girls Long Jump Large(1l)

Meet Record: # 15-09 08.Jun.13

Name

Diamond Midd
4-08 4-10

0 XXX

Jonas Clarke
4-08
XXX

Brown Middle
4-08
XXX

Jonas Clarke
4-08
XXX

Mountview

Thurston

Thurston

Diamond Midd

Richardson M

Diamond Midd

Wellesley

Richardson M

Richardson M

Year Team

Alex Macrides,

Nina Benites,

Seed

4-07.

4-08

4-08

4-10

4-10

4-06

4-04.

4-02

4-05

4-02

4-02

4-02

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Jonas Clarke

Seed

RJ Grey Junior H

Finals

4-08.

4-06.

J4-06.

J4-06.

4-04.

4-02

J4-02

J4-02

3-10.

3-10.

00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

NH

NH

NH



1 128 sarah kern

2 758 Lily Dumas

3 1017 Jessica Sartori

4 1251 Raisa Jarostchuk
5 330 Leyla Davis

6 810 Sarah Lavery

7 300 Sanch Sen

8 351 Camille Slattery
9 1250 Rachel Ip

10 26 Juliana Vinkels
10 284 Beverly Liu

10 766 Abby McClean

13 6 Christie Cavalcant
14 1178 Adeline Vamenta
15 814 Emma Martin

16 354 Summer Stuart

17 1 Inbar Artzi

18 820 Anna Rozzi

19 1020 Mackenzie Snowdon

Girls Shot Put Large(1)

Brown Middle 14-06.50
Mountview 14-08.00
Richardson M 14-05.00
Wellesley 14-06.00
F.A. Day 14-09.00
North Andover 14-09.00
Diamond Midd 13-04.00
Ephraim Curt 132-08.00
Wellesley 132-04.00
Advanced Mat 13-08.00
Diamond Midd 12-08.00
Mountview 13-00.00
Advanced Mat 14-00.00
Thurston 12-07 .00
North Andover 13-01.00
Ephraim Curt 13-03.00
Advanced Mat 12-07.00
North Andover 13-07.00
Richardson M 12-09.00

Meet Record: # 36-11
Name

11.Ju

n.11
Year

Abby Fanucci
Emily Burbo
Sadhika Sampath
Gabbie Brown
Drew Bookman
Colleen Levangie
Mollie Pimentel
Leni Mandl
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18 Soliel Kelly
10 579 Abigail Fischer
11 1000 Kaylin Kerrigan
12 1175 Nora Sinno
13 794 Olivia Byers
14 353 Elizabeth Strileck
15 289 Addie Metzger

Girls Discus Throw Large(l)

Team Seed
Diamond Midd 30-01.00
Thurston 28-00.00
Ephraim Curt 28-02.00
Richardson M 28-01.00
F.A. Day 30-00.00
Jonas Clarke 27-03.00
Richardson M 24-10.00
Diamond Midd 27-08.00
Advanced Mat 27-08.00
Hopkinton 27-00.00
Richardson M 25-02.00
Thurston 25-00.00
North Andover 23-02.00
Ephraim Curt 23-10.00
Diamond Midd 26-09.00
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Meet Record: # 77-00 07.Ju
Name

n.14
Year

1 1154 Emily Burbo
2 999 Jacinta Karanja
3 18 Soliel Kelly

Team Seed
Thurston 51-00
Richardson M 52-00
Advanced Mat 57-09



4 810 Sarah Lavery North Andover 55-00 50-05 5
5 230 Sara Olivares Jonas Clarke 50-00 47-907 4
6 292 Caelyn Nordman Diamond Midd 55-00 45-08 3
7 285 Leni Mandl Diamond Midd 53-00 45-00 2
8 226 Colleen Levangie Jonas Clarke 55-00 42-08 1
9 238 Pranathi Srirangha Jonas Clarke 48-00 42-00
10 1175 Nora Sinno Thurston 50-00 41-00
11 986 Gabbie Brown Richardson M 51-00 38-10
12 253 Ava Barrentine Diamond Midd 55-00 33-11
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo Large(l)
Meet Record: # 88-03 ©8.Jun.13 Hailey Cockroft, Lakeview Junior
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 757 Megan DeSanty Mountview 70-00 79-11 10
2 281 Lily Lawrence Diamond Midd 67-00 66-08 8
3 254 Felice Brennan Diamond Midd 70-00 59-08 6
4 201 Rachel Caldwell-GL Jonas Clarke 68-00 51-08 5
5 293 Eva Perhanidis Diamond Midd 75-00 47-10 4
6 212 Hannah Goodman Jonas Clarke 65-00 43-05 3
7 793 Audrey Bartlett North Andover 54-03 38-01 2
Girls 100 Meter Dash Medium(2)
Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: # 12.59 07.Jun.14 Sarada Murrett-Kam, Ephraim Curtis M
Name Year Team Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 862 Jessica Ciesluk Overlook Mid 13.00 13.44q 13
2 1060 Bridgett Maunsell St. Peter-Ma 13.20 13.80g 9
3 46 Elena Pellegrini Ashland Midd 13.40 13.87q 1
4 709 Morgan Kane Millis Middl 13.76 13.97qg 13
5 1219 Emily Moran Tyngsborough 13.70 14.05q 7
6 162 Athena Comeau Central Tree 13.50 14.11q 4
7 1194 Morgan Munroe Triton 14.26 14.31q 15
8 443 Alexa Vassilakis Gibbons Midd 13.80 14.32q 14
9 315 Maureen Grady Douglas Midd 13.31 14.37 3
10 514 Colleen Talbot Hanover Midd 13.30 14.38 4
11 563 Kathleen Mahoney Adams-Holliston 13.76 14.43 14
12 958 Sophea James Quabbin 13.60 14.48 5
12 1288 Maddie Stick Weston 13.90 14.48 7
14 533 Renee Dellechiaie Hawthorne Br 14.68 14.62 13
15 849 Dalani Ramos Oak Hill Mid 13.71 14.63 12
16 124 Liza Toll Bromfield Sc 13.80 14.65 15
17 700 Jillian Sallaway Millbury 14.10 14.68 7
18 1215 Halle Bangura Tyngsborough 14.30 14.77 10
19 497 Jordanna Laprise Hanover Midd 14.40 14.82 2



104 Riley Drometer
446 Chloe Ashburn

22 1193 Molly MacInnis

635 Layla Loughman

23 1270 Juliet Casey

554

868 Maddy Hawkins
Charlotte Getchell

27 1224 Faith Banach

694 Megan Dunne

28 1209 Hope Rhind

842

440 Meghana Paras
564 Tara Mahoney
434 Ellen Lawrence

54 Alana Gerry

311 Allie Benedict
646 Chloe Sturtz
685 Ainslee Rice
680 Isabelle Little
Kamiya Hayden Whit

77 Rugayyah Demby

40 1274 Sulita Feinblum

429 Bella Thomas
938 Emily Miller

43 1208 Emma Fellenbaum

61 Anna Sullivan
43 Alison McKelvey

735 Molly McCarthy

47 1303 Shelby Sutera

310 Mya Ackerman
462 Amanda Lacombe

87 Mei Molinari

969 Gabby Prochnow
683 Madison Norton
517 Kailey Azevedo
667 Sarah Clark
492 Caroline Daly

56 1238 Elizabeth Spalla

118 Jamie Woods
376 Lina Kherallah

-- 1205 Lexi Austin

Girls 100

Meter Dash Medium(2)

Blake Middle
Groton Dunst
Triton
John Glenn M
Weston
Overlook Mid

Adams-Holliston

Ursuline
Millbury
Trottier
Gibbons Midd

Adams-Holliston

Gibbons Midd
Masconomet
Douglas Midd
Littleton
Melican Midd
Melican Midd
Oak Hill Mid
Bigelow Midd
Weston
Gardner Midd
Pentucket Re
Trottier
Masconomet
Ashland Midd
Miscoe Hill
O'Maley
Douglas Midd
Groton Dunst
Bigelow Midd
Quabbin
Melican Midd
Hartnett Mid
Medway Middl
Hanover Midd
Ursuline
Blake Middle
Fitchburg Me
Trottier

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.

Meet Record: # 12.59 07.Jun.14
Name

Finals
1
2

46 Elena Pellegrini

862 Jessica Ciesluk

Year

Sarada Murrett-Kam, Ephraim Curtis M

Team

Ashland Midd
Overlook Mid

Prelims

Finals



Meet Record: # 1:01.04 09.Jun.12

3 1060
4 162
5 443
6 709
7 1219
8 1194
Girls 200
Name
1 862
2 686
3 162
4 776
5 380
6 98
7 875
8 741
9 115
10 109
11 948
12 675
13 324
14 429
15 778
16 715
17 833
18 742
19 838
20 419
21 501
22 859
23 44
24 490
-- 719
Girls 400
Name

1 713
2 498
3 101
4 431
5 1200
6 1278

Bridgett Maunsell

Athena Comeau
Alexa Vassilakis

Morgan Kane
Emily Moran
Morgan Munroe

Meter Dash Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 26.23 07.Jun.14

Jessica Ciesluk

Taylor Stevens
Athena Comeau
Alexia Allard

Kaden Scopelliti
Nina Varady
Laura McBride
Sofia Robinson
Kaitlyn Whelan
Emma Keating
Nicole Tudisco

Tara Shipos

Nicole Titus
Bella Thomas
Paige Demanche
Kristin O'Dowd
Ellie Schuhwerk
Shannon Schrafft
Leigha Draper
Shannon McKenna
Madeline McCrann
Donya Williams

Bridgette McSweene
Andrea Contreras
Sara Schildwachter

Year

Meter Dash Medium(2)

Diamond
Seed

Ciara Moynihan
Shannon LeVangie
Kristin Anderson

Grace Desmond
Olivia Ritchie

Michele Joseph

Year

St. Peter-Ma
Central Tree
Gibbons Midd
Millis Middl
Tyngsborough
Triton

Alyssa Madden, Overlook MS
Seed

Team

Overlook Mid
Melican Midd
Central Tree
Murdock
Fitchburg Me
Bigelow Midd
Overlook Mid
Miscoe Hill
Blake Middle
Blake Middle
Pentucket Re
Medway Middl
Douglas Midd
Gardner Midd
Murdock
Millis Middl
Notre Dame A
Miscoe Hill
Oak Hill Mid
Gardner Midd
Hanover Midd
Oak Hill Mid
Ashland Midd
Hanover Midd
Millis Middl

Team

Millis Middl
Hanover Midd
Blake Middle
Gibbons Midd
Triton
Weston

Melissa Solomon,

PR R R PR R
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7 632
8 312
9 724
10 693
11 123
12 445
13 1232
14 932
15 666
16 1308
17 1197
18 1277
19 506
20 91
21 1266
22 831
23 832
24 712
25 943
26 778
27 1236
28 378
29 372
30 830
Girls 800

Ashley Guarino
Isabel Briggs
Meghan Altavilla
Emily Donnelly
Hayley Minar
Heidi Yap

Rose Harnan
Katie Klosowski
Bella Caton
Graci O'Toole
Kerry Power

Lily Jarrett
Jill Patten
Isabella Rizzo
Alexus Aggouras
Caroline Harringto
Avery Mcniff
Katie Miga

Emily Riley
Paige Demanche
Maddi Sanders
Abbie McClanahan
Olamide Bamgbose
Brenna Colvin

Meter Run Medium(2

John Glenn M
Douglas Midd
Miscoe Hill
Millbury
Bromfield Sc
Gibbons Midd
Ursuline
Pentucket Re
Medway Middl
O'Maley
Triton
Weston
Hanover Midd
Bigelow Midd
Weston

Notre Dame A
Notre Dame A
Millis Middl
Pentucket Re
Murdock
Ursuline
Fitchburg Me
Fitchburg Me
Notre Dame A

)

1:10.00 1:09.24
1:11.80 1:09.85
1:10.00 1:10.07
1:15.00 1:10.20
1:11.90 1:11.38
1:14.04 1:11.86
1:11.00 1:12.33
1:15.10 1:12.58
1:12.00 1:12.60
1:15.00 1:12.68
1:11.70 1:12.82
1:14.90 1:13.52
1:15.00 1:13.63
1:15.00 1:13.66
1:14.00 1:15.05
1:15.20 1:15.18
1:11.00 1:15.20
1:14.00 1:15.77
1:16.00 1:15.92
1:11.00 1:16.42
1:14.00 1:16.53
1:16.00 1:17.27
1:15.00 1:17.77
1:15.00 1:19.68
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Meet Record: # 2:20.57 07.Jun.14

Name

Year Team

Samantha Friborg,

Belmont Day Scho

Lauren Salley
Tess Reyes

Meghan Barnes
Leah Rudolph
Delaney Collins
Alaina Capone
Bella Lesinski
Vannesa Yong
Kelsey Reno
Abigail MclLucas
Samantha Maggio
Gabby Shean
Kaleigh Wyers
Vittoria Colautti
Ally Brookhart
Haley Wims
Michaela Lalikos
Ailish Fahey

Emma Meier-Ewert M

Adams-Holliston

Melican Midd
John Glenn M
O'Maley
Overlook Mid
John Glenn M
Triton
Bigelow Midd
Millbury
Gibbons Midd
Ursuline
Mohawk Trail
Ursuline
Overlook Mid
Pentucket Re
Weston
Masconomet
Medway Middl
Bigelow Midd

Seed Finals
2:34.00 2:33.34
2:29.60 2:34.75
2:34.00 2:35.62
2:35.00 2:37.14
2:40.50 2:40.52
2:48.00 2:41.42
2:52.00 2:41.54
2:47 .00 2:45.96
2:42.00 2:50.90
2:57.00 2:55.41
2:53.00 2:56.05
2:55.00 2:57.14
2:53.00 2:57.44
2:56.00 2:57.51
2:56.20 2:59.52
2:58.00 2:59.55
2:58.00 3:00.82
2:56.00 3:00.94
2:58.00 3:01.15
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20 951 Taylor Chambers Quabbin 2:58.00 3:01.71 1
21 418 Emily Fluet Gardner Midd 2:56.00 3:12.32 1
Girls 1 Mile Run Medium(2)
Meet Record: # 5:19.18 ©07.Jun.14 Michaela Jones, Pike School
Name Year Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 645 Sarah Roffman Littleton 5:37.00 5:24.37 3 %
2 644 Kaitlyn Roffman Littleton 5:43.60 5:31.08 3 8
3 641 Caroline Towle John Glenn M 5:34.00 5:33.07 3 6
4 122 Tessa McClain Bromfield Sc 5:52.40 5:41.78 3 5
5 578 Isabelle Doran Hopedale 5:38.00 5:48.24 3 4
6 570 Sophie Ryan Adams-Holliston 5:53.00 5:50.35 3 3
7 1191 Maddie Machado Triton 6:05.00 5:52.99 2 2
8 747 Meghan Davis Mohawk Trail 5:48.00 5:53.53 3 1
9 864 Delaney Collins Overlook Mid 6:00.00 5:58.66 2
10 528 Lauren Rainone Hartnett Mid 6:01.87 6:00.98 2
11 164 Bailey Falla Central Tree 5:58.40 6:03.49 2
12 111 Breanna Morgan Blake Middle 5:49.00 6:05.79 3
13 93 Iman Sayeed Bigelow Midd 6:25.00 6:06.82 1
14 320 Keely Mungeam Douglas Midd 6:23.68 6:13.23 1
15 1237 Mary Schiavo Ursuline 6:12.00 6:13.75 2
16 629 Angelina Devellis John Glenn M 6:05.00 6:16.31 2
17 430 Madison Bromm Gibbons Midd 6:22.00 6:17.53 1
18 863 Vittoria Colautti Overlook Mid 6:20.00 6:18.72 1
19 56 Morgan Glynn Masconomet 6:15.00 6:20.14 2
20 493 Erin Flynn Hanover Midd 6:26.00 6:23.11 1
21 716 Madeline Pudelka Millis Middl 6:25.00 6:27.26 1
22 696 Rowan Luff Millbury 6:26.00 6:43.30 1
23 550 Sophia Engel Adams-Holliston 6:19.00 7:08.78 1
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Medium(2)
Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: # 16.52 07.Jun.14 Sara James, Paxton Center Sc
Name Year Team Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 382 Kiara Wilbur Fitchburg Me 18.01 17.54q 4
2 861 Stephanie Caban Overlook Mid 17.10 18.36g 9
3 697 Mary Martocci Millbury 18.30 18.86gq 1
4 373 Erin Donelan Fitchburg Me 18.02 19.18q 3
5 475 Elizabeth Zawada Groton Dunst 19.20 19.26q 2
6 751 Lily Wickland-Shea Mohawk Trail 19.50 19.51g 3
7 776 Alexia Allard Murdock 18.30 19.73q 2
8 866 Nicolette D'Amico Overlook Mid 19.60 19.80gq 8
9 529 Stephanie Spear Hartnett Mid 18.90 19.85 11
10 552 Madison Foster Adams-Holliston 20.13 20.01 7



Ellen Lawrence
Cecilia Goetz
Jenna Jarosz
Riley Marsden
Jessica Krauss
Nicole Tudisco
Anna Terry

Abby Serrano
Maeve 0'Reilly
Samantha Aponte
Kaelin Trombly
Lynn Wideberg
Lillie Favazza
Sasha Fraser
Suki Sasic
Maddie Mailhot
Tess Sanchioni
Olivia Jacks
Yahli Rosen
Kelsey Weeden
Nicole Caruso
Sivan Avromovich
Lauren Wood
Sydney Weber
Izzy Barton
Madison Norton
Jillian McDonald
Nicole Titus

Meter Hurdles Medium(2)

Gibbons Midd
Gibbons Midd
Millis Middl
Adams-Holliston
Millis Middl
Pentucket Re
Blake Middle
Tyngsborough
Gibbons Midd
Fitchburg Me
Adams-Holliston
Triton
0'Maley
Bromfield Sc
Oak Hill Mid
Pentucket Re
Millis Middl
Bigelow Midd
Bigelow Midd
Millbury
Quabbin
Bigelow Midd
0'Maley
Hanover Midd
Bromfield Sc
Melican Midd
Tyngsborough
Douglas Midd

19.10 20.05

19.70 20.19
19.30 20.20
19.50 20.22
18.78 20.26
19.70 20.38
18.00 20.50
20.60 20.51
19.30 20.63
19.90 20.77
19.89 20.79
20.99 20.89
19.50 20.99
19.60 21.37
19.96 21.40
19.80 21.44
19.00 21.46
21.00 21.59
21.00 21.61
19.20 21.69
20.30 22.03
21.00 22.09
18.50 22.10
21.00 22.28
21.00 22.32
21.00 23.02
21.00 23.16
19.97 FS

N [N
OO0 R ®O0 KL K U

[ERY
NOUFRPADNUOUOUOWPRPRWOOWOULIAYUIR

Sara James, Paxton Center Sc

Meet Record: # 16.52 07.3Jun.14
Year Team

11 434
12 432
13 708
14 565
15 710
16 948
17 113
18 1221
19 438
20 370
21 575
22 1204
23 1306
24 121
25 852
26 937
27 718
28 81
29 92
30 703
31 950
32 72
33 1304
34 515
35 120
36 683
37 1218
-- 324
Girls 100
Name
Finals

1 382
2 861
3 475
4 373
5 776
6 866
7 751
8 697

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Medium(2)

Kiara Wilbur
Stephanie Caban
Elizabeth Zawada
Erin Donelan
Alexia Allard

Nicolette D'Amico
Lily Wickland-Shea

Mary Martocci

Fitchburg Me
Overlook Mid
Groton Dunst
Fitchburg Me
Murdock

Overlook Mid
Mohawk Trail
Millbury

Prelims Finals
17 .54 17.73
18.36 18.03
19.26 18.81
19.18 19.53
19.73 19.59
19.80 19.69
19.51 19.83
18.86 20.07

PR R R PR R PR R

Meet Record: # 52.27 09.Jun.12

Team

Hale MS, Hale MS

K Maclure, C Aylaian, T Jarostchuk, A Traverse

Seed Finals

H# Points



10

11

12

12

14

Millis Middle School

1) 713 Ciara Moynihan

3) 709 Morgan Kane

5) 710 Jessica Krauss
Overlook Middle School

1) 868 Maddy Hawkins

3) 871 Rachael Law
Robert Adams

1) 548 Allison Edwards

3) 559 Payton Kober

5) 554 Charlotte Getchell
Douglas Middle School

1) 325 Jen Walker

3) 319 Rachael Mello
Weston Middle School

1) 1271 Ella Davis

3) 1290 Jamie Trodden
Triton Regional

1) 1190 Bella Lesinski

3) 1193 Molly MacInnis
Ashland Middle School

1) 33 Caroline Ellis

3) 48 Isabella Tirabassi
Blake Middle Medfield

1) 118 Jamie Woods

3) 116 Megan Whelan

5) 104 Riley Drometer
0'Maley

1) 1304 Lauren Wood

3) 1309 Adian Cunningham

5) 1308 Graci 0'Toole
Quabbin

1) 969 Gabby Prochnow

3) 963 Mariah Mink

5) 957 Katie Jablonski
Pentucket Regional Middle

1) 938 Emily Miller

3) 935 Hannah Lambert

5) 946 Izzy Schutz
Tyngsborough Middle School

1) 1221 Abby Serrano

3) 1215 Halle Bangura

5) 1217 Sophia deMari
Oak Hill Middle School

1) 849 Dalani Ramos

3) 853 Katie Shaughnessy

5) 859 Donya Williams
Groton Dunstable

55.50
708 Jenna Jarosz
719 Sara Schildwachter
715 Kristin O'Dowd

860 Megan Brown
861 Stephanie Caban

563 Kathleen Mahoney
574 Rebecca Stevens

58.20
315 Maureen Grady
313 Sarah Finnegan

1287 Ellie Rosenfeld
1276 Sofia Icke
59.90
1201 Maria Shackleton
1194 Morgan Munroe
57.00
46 Elena Pellegrini
36 Molly Gunn

102 Madison Colleran

117 Meghan White

103 Madelyn Coogan
1:01.00

1307 Leah Rudolph

1306 Lillie Favazza

58.10
978 Kaitlin Thompson
962 Mya Malone

1:04.00
944 Emily Riter
941 Maggie Peterson
937 Maddie Mailhot

1219 Emily Moran
1218 Jillian McDonald

59.39
842 Kamiya Hayden White
855 Miracle Smith
838 Leigha Draper

55.

57.

57.

57.

58

58.

58

58.

59.

59.

59.

59.

:01.

89

24

72

80

.02

34

.43

97

01

11

99

99

18



1) 462 Amanda Lacombe

3) 475 Elizabeth Zawada

5) 473 Jessie Trimper
15 Ursuline Academy

1) 1238 Elizabeth Spalla

3) 1228 Jessica Curry

5) 1239 Giana Spring
16 Hartnett Middle School

1) 519 Abigal Cook

3) 517 Kailey Azevedo
17 Miscoe Hill

1) 726 Carolyn Cote

3) 740 Kailyn Rideout

5) 735 Molly McCarthy
18 Medway Middle School

1) 668 Ailish Fahey

3) 672 Josie McGlynn

5) 670 Katie Guilmartin

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Medium(2)

2) 446 Chloe Ashburn

4) 453 Kersten Danti

6) 468 Mikayla Paterson
1:03.00

2) 1224 Faith Banach

4) 1226 Kristina Canale

6) 1225 Kate Birch
1:02.33

2) 524 Alexa Lemieux

4) 529 Stephanie Spear
1:05.00

2) 744 Hailey Solano

4y 739 Katie Pollen

6) 722 Rochelle Akerman

2) 666 Bella Caton
4) 665 Kyiana Braccio
6) 676 Maya Twamley

1:01.

1:02.

1:03.

1:03.

68

67

15

26

Meet Record: # 4:23.03 ©9.Jun.12
S Antonioli,

Grey JHS, RJ Grey JHS
Cotter, A Mielke, E Alex
Seed

1 Robert Adams
1) 551 Holly Foster
3) 565 Riley Marsden
5) 550 Sophia Engel
2 Quabbin
1) 956 Brynne Goodfield
3) 967 Emma Noel
5) 979 Madelyn Thrasher
3 John Glenn Middle School
1) 629 Angelina Devellis
3) 641 Caroline Towle
5) 627 Alaina Capone
4 Blake Middle Medfield
1) 113 Anna Terry
3) 101 Kristin Anderson
5 Groton Dunstable
1) 448 Anna Bushnell
3) 466 Carolyn Mullins
5) 469 Claire Puranananda
6 Miscoe Hill
1) 736 Kate Nadolski
3) 724 Meghan Altavilla
7 Weston Middle School
1) 1280 April Kwan

2) 571 Lauren Salley

4) 570 Sophie Ryan

6) 564 Tara Mahoney
4:40.00

2) 955 Delaney Gillis

4) 958 Sophea James

5:00.00
2) 632 Ashley Guarino
4) 625 Meghan Barnes

2) 111 Breanna Morgan
4) 102 Madison Colleran

2) 456 Audrey Gold
4) 449 Sarah Bushnell

5:00.00
2) 732 Lucy Hawkins
4) 742 Shannon Schrafft

2) 1292 Elise Wheaton

.95

.72

.21

.88

.73

.59



3) 1278 Michele Joseph 4) 1274 Sulita Feinblum

5) 1266 Alexus Aggouras 6) 1277 Lily Jarrett

8 Hartnett Middle School 5:11.47 4:57.94 3 1
1) 519 Abigal Cook 2) 526 Kaitlyn Osborne
3) 528 Lauren Rainone 4) 527 Olivia Phelps

9 Triton Regional 5:15.00 4:58.75 3
1) 1189 Ally Hawkes 2) 1186 Haley Clogston
3) 1197 Kerry Power 4) 1200 Olivia Ritchie

10 Notre Dame Academy 5:04.81 2
1) 832 Avery Mcniff 2) 830 Brenna Colvin
3) 831 Caroline Harrington 4) 833 Ellie Schuhwerk

11 Douglas Middle School 5:02.01 5:06.12 3
1) 311 Allie Benedict 2) 312 Isabel Briggs
3) 320 Keely Mungeam 4) 314 Samantha Gibson
5) 310 Mya Ackerman 6)

12 Ashland Middle School 5:16.00 5:07.04 3
1) 31 Alexandra Chrisafideis 2) 49 Lauren Umholtz
3) 30 Paige Bartkus 4) 41 Ryann Lima

13 Millis Middle School 5:09.53 2
1) 705 Evelyn Boyle 2) 717 Georgia Riordan
3) 712 Katie Miga 4) 716 Madeline Pudelka

14 Bigelow Middle School 5:10.24 2
1) 93 Iman Sayeed 2) 91 TIsabella Rizzo
3) 72 Sivan Avromovich 4) 100 Vannesa Yong
5) 86 Emma Meier-Ewert Mulligan 6)

15 Ursuline Academy 5:05.00 5:11.92 3
1) 1227 Katherine Chandler 2) 1237 Mary Schiavo
3) 1240 Molly Treseler 4) 1232 Rose Harnan
5) 1241 Kaleigh Wyers 6) 1236 Maddi Sanders

16 Gardner Middle School 5:25.04 1
1) 414 Jillian Conent 2) 426 Molly Shea
3) 422 Savannah Pineda 4) 419 Shannon McKenna

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 10:15.79 07.Jun.14 Diamond MS, Diamond MS
C Kelly, M Barrett-Tzannes, M Anderberg, H Tuomi

Team Seed Finals Points

1 Groton Dunstable 11:13.11 10

1) 448 Anna Bushnell 2) 456 Audrey Gold

3) 451 Brenna Cox 4) 449 Sarah Bushnell

5) 469 Claire Puranananda 6)
2 Quabbin 11:40.00 11:43.37 8

1) 959 Abigail Keagle 2) 955 Delaney Gillis

3) 967 Emma Noel 4) 978 Kaitlin Thompson

5) 951 Taylor Chambers 6)

Girls High Jump Medium(2)



RJ Grey Junior H

Meet Record: # 5-02 08.Jun.13

11

12

12

14

14

Name

Year Team

Rebecca Stevens
4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
0 0 0 X0
Katie Shaughnessy
4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
0 0 0 X0
Laura McBride
4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
0 0 0 0
Hannah Brown
4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
0 0 0 XXX
Abbie McClanahan
4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
0 0 X0 XXX
Carolyn Mullins
4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
X0 0 X0 XXX
Nicolette D'Amico
4-00 4-02 4-04
0 0 XXX
Meghan White
4-00 4-02 4-04
0 0 XXX
Izzy Schutz
4-00 4-02 4-04
0 0 XXX
Rachael Mello
4-00 4-02 4-04
0 0 XXX
Sasha Fraser
4-00 4-02 4-04
0 X0 XXX
Maddi Krohto
4-00 4-02
0 XXX
Mikayla Paterson
4-00 4-02
0 XXX
Katie Brown
4-00 4-02
X0 XXX
Talia Beech
4-00 4-02
X0 XXX

Adams-Holliston
4-08 4-10
X0 X0
Oak Hill Mid
4-08 4-10
0 XXX
Overlook Mid
4-08
XXX
Weston

Fitchburg Me

Groton Dunst

Overlook Mid

Blake Middle

Pentucket Re

Douglas Midd

Bromfield Sc

Pentucket Re

Groton Dunst

John Glenn M

Pentucket Re

Alex Macrides,

Seed

4-08

4-06

4-02

4-04.

4-10

4-04.

4-04.

4-02

4-04.

4-06

4-02

4-06

4-02

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Finals

4-06.

4-04.

J4-04.

J4-04.

4-02

4-02

4-02

4-02

J4-02

4-00.

4-00.

J4-00.

J4-00.

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

.75

.75

.75

.75



16 120 Izzy Barton Bromfield Sc 4-02.00 3-10.00
3-10 4-00
0 XXX
17 70 Habon Ali Bigelow Midd 4-02.00 J3-10.00
3-10 4-00
X0 XXX
-- 37 Lili Hellerman Ashland Midd 4-06.00 NH
3-10
XXX
Girls Long Jump Medium(2)
Meet Record: # 15-09 ©8.Jun.13 Nina Benites, Jonas Clarke MS
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 1289 Bharathi Subdiah Weston 14-06.00 14-06.50 10
2 872 Jessica Lee Overlook Mid 13-07.00 14-04.50 8
3 956 Brynne Goodfield Quabbin 13-09.00 14-01.00 6
4 498 Shannon LeVangie Hanover Midd 14-11.00 13-08.50 5
5 932 Katie Klosowski Pentucket Re 13-07.00 J13-08.50 3.50
5 881 Kiley Young Overlook Mid 13-06.00 J13-08.00 3.50
6 934 Maddi Krohto Pentucket Re 14-01.00 13-08.00 2
7 382 Kiara Wilbur Fitchburg Me 13-02.00 J13-06.00 1
8 453 Kersten Danti Groton Dunst 12-08.50 13-06.00
10 380 Kaden Scopelliti Fitchburg Me 13-08.00 13-04.50
10 325 Jen Walker Douglas Midd 12-10.00 13-04.50
12 48 Isabella Tirabassi Ashland Midd 13-00.00 13-03.00
13 431 Grace Desmond Gibbons Midd 12-08.00 13-01.50
13 963 Mariah Mink Quabbin 13-04.00 13-01.50
15 685 Ainslee Rice Melican Midd 13-04.00 12-11.00
16 870 Ella LaFortune Overlook Mid 12-09.00 12-09.50
17 492 Caroline Daly Hanover Midd 13-07.00 12-09.00
17 741 Sofia Robinson Miscoe Hill 13-02.75 12-09.00
19 544 Sidney Brucato Adams-Holliston 13-05.00 12-07.50
19 1275 Amelia Fox Weston 12-07.00 12-07.50
21 1240 Molly Treseler Ursuline 13-00.00 12-04.00
22 373 Erin Donelan Fitchburg Me 13-11.00 12-01.00
23 1268 Jesse Brander Weston 12-10.00 11-11.00
24 525 Kailee Morris Hartnett Mid 12-07.00 11-05.00
25 680 Isabelle Little Melican Midd 13-01.00 11-03.00
26 1303 Shelby Sutera O'Maley 13-00.00 10-08.00
27 646 Chloe Sturtz Littleton 12-07.00 10-01.00
-- 679 Elaine Cho Melican Midd 14-03.50 FOUL
Girls Shot Put Medium(2)
Meet Record: # 36-11 11.Jun.11 Melody Umoren, Atlantic MS
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
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639
1201
379
850
1286
943
505
630
103
839
867
1275
957
568
163
954
560
664
458
409
871
35
780
535

Cameron Rackey
Maria Shackleton
Sydney Mullen
Kareahna Randolph
Gillian Reeder
Emily Riley
Maggie Munroe
Samantha Gallant
Madelyn Coogan
Anicia Ellis
Riley Grimley
Amelia Fox

Katie Jablonski
Katelyn Putvinski
Diana Dillon

Gina DiNardo
Ashani Kurukulasur
Angela Anderson
Abigail Harris
Sarah Boutwell
Rachael Law

Julia Gillis
Colby Gallant
Alissa Olmstead

Girls Discus Throw Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 77-00 07.Jun.14

Name

Year

John Glenn M
Triton
Fitchburg Me
Oak Hill Mid
Weston
Pentucket Re
Hanover Midd
John Glenn M
Blake Middle
Oak Hill Mid
Overlook Mid
Weston
Quabbin
Adams-Holliston
Central Tree
Quabbin
Adams-Holliston
Medway Middl
Groton Dunst
Gardner Midd
Overlook Mid
Ashland Midd
Murdock
Hawthorne Br

Sam Brady, Millbury Jr.

Team

Seed

P NWMAUTOOOS

Sarah Maple
Isabella Bergloff
Brenna Cox
Campbell Hastings
Justina Donoghue
Olamide Bamgbose
Catherine Lane
Taylor Stevens
Abigail Harris
Ashani Kurukulasur
Riley Grimley
Olivia Renda
Emily Donnelly
Kate Fahy

Colleen Stafford
Emily Roberts
Julia Moceri

Mya Malone

Amy Clark

St. Peter-Ma
Adams-Holliston
Groton Dunst
Adams-Holliston
Triton
Fitchburg Me
Millis Middl
Melican Midd
Groton Dunst
Adams-Holliston
Overlook Mid
Overlook Mid
Millbury
Ursuline
Quabbin

Murdock

0'Maley

Quabbin

Triton

57-10.50
54-06
57-05
53-00
52-10

62-04.50

P NWMAUTOOOSO



20 954 Gina DiNardo Quabbin 51-00 42-09
21 921 Delaney Bashaw Pentucket Re 51-00 38-02
22 409 Sarah Boutwell Gardner Midd 48-00 36-00

Girls Javelin Throw Turbo Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 88-03 ©8.Jun.13 Hailey Cockroft, Lakeview Junior
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 923 Talia Beech Pentucket Re 80-11 96-01# 10
2 556 Emily Howland Adams-Holliston 94-10 91-02# 8
3 1205 Lexi Austin Trottier 88-06 86-03 6
4 711 Catherine Lane Millis Middl 79-00 83-09 5
5 714 Jacquelyn Mullally Millis Middl 84-06 73-10 4
6 975 Hannah Skerry Quabbin 52-00 70-07 3
7 506 Jill Patten Hanover Midd 67-00 65-02 2
8 1191 Maddie Machado Triton 80-10 63-00 1
9 1209 Hope Rhind Trottier 52-11 61-04
10 61 Anna Sullivan Masconomet 56-00 56-05
11 750 Gabby Shean Mohawk Trail 78-09 51-10
12 968 Kayla Pollier Quabbin 61-00 50-06
13 572 Jessie Shen Adams-Holliston 53-02 48-02
14 428 Lindsey Smith Gardner Midd 57-00 47-08
15 514 Colleen Talbot Hanover Midd 67-00 47-04
16 977 Colleen Stafford Quabbin 55-00 46-11
17 1229 Sophie Enos Ursuline 65-10.25 42-01
18 524 Alexa Lemieux Hartnett Mid 59-09 34-03
Girls 100 Meter Dash Small(3)
Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: # 12.59 07.Jun.14 Sarada Murrett-Kam, Ephraim Curtis M
Name Year Team Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 659 Kali Long Meadowbrook 13.32 14.14q 2
2 1108 Therese Pelletier Pike School 13.90 14.38qg 10
3 1113 Maddy Silveira Pike School 13.50 14.60g 3
4 166 Emma Bardis Chocksett Mi 13.50 14.67q 2
5 182 Kate Johnson Chocksett Mi 13.70 14.75q 10
6 1103 Brianna Lawlor Pike School 13.90 14.77q 9
7 1147 Abby Valley Thomas Prince 13.90 14.86q 6
8 1064 Chloe Adamowicz Sutton Middl 14.15 14.94q9 8
9 390 Catherine Fox Florence Saw 14.20 15.00 10
10 401 Chloe Spedden Florence Saw 14.70 15.14 10
11 1148 Isabella Wagg Thomas Prince 14.30 15.21 13
12 1070 Aliyssa Courville Sutton Middl 14.72 15.22 8
13 479 Mariana Jimenez Hale Middle 14.28 15.29 15
14 1084 Anabelle Ritzer Sutton Middl 13.85 15.37 12



15 1035
16 1033
17 1043
18 897
19 912
20 477
21 598
22 602

Girls 100

Ava Romero
Liberty Palermino
Alex Nunes

Yvonne Kimani
Deborah Ofodile
Sophie Bush

Emma Gallant
Surabhi Keesara

Meter Dash Small(3)

River Valley
River Valley
Shore Countr
Lowell Charter
Lowell Charter
Hale Middle
Innovation A
Innovation A

Sarada Murrett-Kam, Ephraim Curtis M

Meet Record: # 12.59 07.3Jun.14
Year

Name

Team

Prelims

Finals

Kali Long

Therese Pelletier
Chloe Adamowicz
Maddy Silveira
Emma Bardis
Brianna Lawlor
Abby Valley

Kate Johnson

Meter Dash Small(3)

Meadowbrook
Pike School
Sutton Middl
Pike School
Chocksett Mi
Pike School
Thomas Prince
Chocksett Mi

PR PR RPRRPR R R R

Alyssa Madden, Overlook MS

Meet Record: # 26.23 07.Jun.14
Year

Name

Team

Seed

10 177
11 1048
12 618

Katherine Tremblay
Kate Evangeline
Sasha Young
Catherine Fox

Abby Ostrowski
Nana Obeng
Natalia Romeo
Samantha Pfeffer
Adeline Ansah
Tanya Gauthier
Kelsey Dowd
Evelyn Sourn

Meter Dash Small(3)

Chocksett Mi
Sutton Middl
Thomas Prince
Florence Saw

Sutton Middl
Lowell Charter
Sutton Middl
Carroll

Lowell Charter
Chocksett Mi
Sizer
Innovation A

Meet Record: # 1:01.04 ©09.Jun.12

Name

1 250

Year Team

Maya Whitcomb

Dexter Southfiel

Melissa Solomon,

Diamond
Seed

1:03.50



Alexis Richard
Maggie Green
Emerson Young
Emma Barry
Jessica Morse
Adelaide Ansah
Maya Flowers
Kaela Aalto
Alexis Kenny
Emma Bauman
Alexis Hall
Victoria Eddy
Kat Klacko

Samantha Klausner

Meter Run Small(3)

Florence Saw
Sutton Middl
Hale Middle
Sizer

Turkey Hill
Lowell Charter
Sizer

Pike School
Sizer

Belmont Day
Lowell Charter
Paxton Cente
Carroll
Florence Saw

110
112
111
111
109

116
116

PP RPRRPPRPRPRPRR PR R R R

:14.
:14.

.60
:08.
113,
.90
.00
:14.
.30
.00

86
70

00

90
00

.00
.00
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:08.
:08.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:11.
113,
:14.
:17.
:18.
:21.
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Meet Record: # 2:20.57 07.Jun.14
Year Team

2 398
3 1079
4 486
5 1047
6 1214
7 884
8 1049
9 1092
10 1052
11 64
12 894
13 920
14 147
-- 393
Girls 800
Name
1 137
2 1076
3 149
4 603
5 158
6 614
7 1088
8 901
9 406
10 1073
11 1057
12 1037
13 1119

Gabriella Walsh
Norah Garvey
Violet Lahive
Michaela Kelly
Grace Robinson
Kathleen Rozen
Ely Burke
Kimehsa Lewis

Madeline Zacchini
Elizabeth Dykstra

Lorelie Murphy
Alba Clarke
Emily Zhao

Girls 1 Mile Run Small(3)

Meet Record: # 5:19.18 ©07.Jun.14
Year Team

VWoONOTUVLT DA WNPE

Name

Gabriella Walsh

Charlotte 0'Toole
Isabelle 0'Toole

Maria Piscone
Lora Dufresne
Livvy Lathrop
Allison Kovacs

Asaliah Mirambeaux

Izzy Torio

Carlisle
Sutton Middl
Carroll
Innovation A
Carroll
Innovation A
Bement
Lowell Charter
Florence Saw
Sutton Middl
St. Jeanne D
Shore Countr
Pike School

Carlisle
Meadowbrook
Meadowbrook
Chocksett Mi
Sutton Middl
Meadowbrook
Florence Saw
Lowell Charter
Pike School

Samantha Friborg,

Michaela Jones,

Seed

Pike School

Seed

ANONONOYOYOY U1 LT N
(&)
N
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Finals
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Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Small(3)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: # 16.52 07.Jun.14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18

19
19
21
22
23

Name

1150
1108
368
1076
1063
1055
1067
652
1101
647
919
485
184
191
654
385
405
618
1092
167
1134
1027
905

Girls 100

Name

Sasha Young

Therese Pelletier
Jenna Aubuchon

Norah Garvey

Berkeley Adamowicz
Hannah Erickson

Sarah Busha
Emma Leone

Talia Jachimowicz
Gracie Abendroth

Selena Yim

Bailey Schiering

Ellie Layton
Sara Piscone
Natasha Ramos
Abigail Bond

Olivia Weadock

Evelyn Sourn
Kaela Aalto
Emma Burke
Elise Jolie

Ashley Bocchetti
Celeste Mensah

Year

Meter Hurdles Small(3)

Meet Record: # 16.52 07.Jun.14

Sasha Young

Therese Pelletier
Jenna Aubuchon

Norah Garvey

Berkeley Adamowicz
Hannah Erickson

Sarah Busha
Emma Leone

Year

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Small(3)

Meet Record: # 52.27 09.Jun.12

Sara James,
Team

Thomas Prince
Pike School
Fitchburg Mc
Sutton Middl
Sutton Middl
St. Jeanne D
Sutton Middl
Luther Burba
Pike School
Luther Burba

Lowell Charter

Hale Middle
Chocksett Mi
Chocksett Mi
Luther Burba
Florence Saw
Florence Saw
Innovation A
Pike School
Chocksett Mi
Thomas Prince
River Valley

Lowell Charter

Sara James,
Team

Thomas Prince
Pike School
Fitchburg Mc
Sutton Middl
Sutton Middl
St. Jeanne D
Sutton Middl
Luther Burba

Paxton Center Sc
Seed

Paxton Center Sc

Prelims

Hale MS, Hale MS

Prelims

Preliminaries

Finals

[N

=

=

PR R RRPRr R R R



K Maclure, C Aylaian, T Jarostchuk, A Traverse

Seed Finals

Chocksett Middle School

1) 173 Abby Foster

3) 182 Kate Johnson
Florence Sawyer School

1) 401 Chloe Spedden

3) 397 Victoria Plaskon

5) 405 Olivia Weadock
Sutton Middle School

1) 1084 Anabelle Ritzer

3) 1077 Gabby Gavala

5) 1075 Celia Firmin
Lowell Community Charter

1) 885 Adeline Ansah

3) 903 Edyiana Marrero
The Pike School

1) 1115 Abby Viera

3) 1103 Brianna Lawlor

5) 1098 Grace Flanagan
Thomas Prince Middle School

1) 1151 Elly Zambetti

3) 1148 Isabella Wagg

5) 1139 Ashley Milaszewski
Inmovation Academy Charter Sch

1) 581 Damiola Amule

3) 619 Shelby Sylvain

5) 598 Emma Gallant

Shore Country Day School

1) 1037 Alba Clarke

3) 1041 Alexa Leach

5) 1042 Eleni Mazareas

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Small(3)

Grey JHS, RJ Grey JHS

Meet Record: # 4:23.03

09.Jun.12

S Antonioli,

S

Cotter, A Mielke,

166 Emma Bardis
194 Katherine Tremblay
59.01
393 Samantha Klausner
399 Zoe Rogers

1:00.98 1:00.13
1071 Ellie DeBock
1068 Peyton Butler

905 Celeste Mensah
910 Nana Obeng

1093 Bella Borek
1095 Rachel Burba

1:02.90 1:01.27
1135 Gabrielle Kay
1131 Keira Henderson

1:00.01 1:02.47
608 Sarah Milne
580 Tiana Am
602 Surabhi Keesara

1043 Alex Nunes
1038 Alicia Coble

E Alex

Seed Finals

1

2

Sutton Middle School

1) 1063 Berkeley Adamowicz

3) 1064 Chloe Adamowicz

5) 1071 Ellie DeBock
Innovation Academy Charter Sch

1) 613 Eva Richards

3) 619 Shelby Sylvain

5) 611 Emma O'Leary

4:54 .13
1075 Celia Firmin
1086 Laura White

4:48.57

4:48.00
609 Sabrina Morse
580 Tiana Am
589 Sydney Cheboryot

4:57.11

H# Points
5 10

3 8

4 6

2 5

1 4

4 3

4 2

2 1

H# Points
4 10

4 8



3 Sizer

1) 1052 Alexis Kenny
3) 1047 Emma Barry

4 Lowell Community Charter
1) 884 Adelaide Ansah
3) 909 Mablean Ntoro

5:05.08
1051 Ciara Hale
1049 Maya Flowers

5:14.99
894 Alexis Hall
897 Yvonne Kimani

5 Thomas Prince Middle School 5:13.00 5:16.06 3 4

1) 1125 Christina Durocher 2) 1134 Elise Jolie
3) 1149 Sophie Waterhouse 4) 1138 Abby Lefferts
5) 1144 Clare Shanahan 6) 1143 Paloma Salmeron-0'Brien
6 The Pike School 5:16.60 2 3
1) 1106 Elizabeth Packard 2) 1094 Mia Borek
3) 1100 Nikki Iamonaco 4) 1118 Stephanie Yang
5) 1093 Bella Borek 6)

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Small(3)

Meet Record: # 10:15.79 07.Jun.14 Diamond MS, Diamond MS
C Kelly, M Barrett-Tzannes, M Anderberg, H Tuomi
Seed Finals

1 Thomas Prince Middle School 12:20.00 12:07.12
1) 1138 Abby Lefferts 1144 Clare Shanahan
3) 1143 Paloma Salmeron-0'Brien 1149 Sophie Waterhouse

2 Lowell Community Charter 12:10.25 8
1) 918 Alexis Shover 906 Asaliah Mirambeaux
3) 908 Chelsey Ntoro 901 Kimehsa Lewis

3 The Pike School
1) 1106 Elizabeth Packard
3) 1114 Izzy Torio

Points

12:20.08 6
1119 Emily Zhao
1100 Nikki TIamonaco

5) 1118 Stephanie Yang 6)
4 Innovation Academy Charter Sch 11:45.00 12:26.07 5
1) 591 Astrid Collins 2) 590 Hope Coleman-Plourde

595 Leah Doucot
621 Katherine White

3) 614 Kathleen Rozen
5) 611 Emma O'Leary

Girls High Jump Small(3)

Meet Record: # 5-02 08.Jun.13 Alex Macrides, RJ Grey Junior H
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 1074 Kate Evangeline Sutton Middl 4-11.00 4-10.00 10
3-10 4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10
P 0 0 0 0 0 XO
2 250 Maya Whitcomb Dexter Southfiel 4-09.00 4-06.00 6.33
3-10 4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08
P P 0 0 X0 XXX
2 656 Cameron Trundy Luther Burba 4-04 .00 4-06.00 6.33
3-10 4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08



0
1085
3-10
P
919
3-10
0
399
3-10
0
585
3-10
0
1116
3-10
XXX
581
3-10
XXX
595
3-10
XXX

0 0 0
Natalia Romeo

X0 XXX

Sutton Middl

4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08

0 0 0
Selena Yim
4-00 4-02

0 XXX
Zoe Rogers
4-00 4-02

0 XXX
Chantel Boakye
4-00

XXX
Sarah Wang

Damiola Amule

Leah Doucot

Girls Long Jump Small(3)

Meet Record: # 15-09 08.Jun.13
Name

X0

XXX

Lowell Charter

Florence Saw

Innovation A

Pike School

Innovation A

Innovation A

Nina Benites,

4-09.00

4-02.00
4-02.00
4-06.00
4-02.00
4-02.00
4-02.00

Jonas Clarke
Seed

4-06.00

4-00.

00

4-00.

00

3-10.

00

NH

NH

NH

Finals

6.33

3.50

3.50

Points

15

Girls Shot Put Small(3)

Meet Record: # 36-11
Name

Melody Umoren, Atlantic MS

Year Team
Maggie Green Sutton Middl
Abby Valley Thomas Prince
Jenna Aubuchon Fitchburg Mc
Maddy Silveira Pike School
Hannah Erickson St. Jeanne D
Emerson Young Hale Middle
Chantel Boakye Innovation A
Lora Dufresne Sutton Middl
Sabrina Morse Innovation A
Eva Richards Innovation A
Natasha Ramos Luther Burba
Margaret Salmon Florence Saw
Alexis Richard Florence Saw
Bailey Buyuk Florence Saw
Kelsey Dowd Sizer

11.Jun.11
Year Team

Seed



1 1070
2 610
3 596
4 366
5 1133
6 1028
7 174
8 599
9 1080
10 68
11 392
12 175
13 907
14 882
15 176
16 1104
17 656
18 1151
19 1140
20 1027
21 1082
22 915
23 1101

Aliyssa Courville
Athena Mowatt
Nadia El-Fakih
Danielle Peterson
Peyton Hicks

Kit Concoran
Makayla Frantz
Hannah Grinstein
Meg Holloway
Natalie Murphy
Sydney Frend
Natalie Frantz
Theresa Namulondo
Nana Acheampomaa
Nadia Gauthier
Naimah McDonald
Cameron Trundy
Elly Zambetti
Emily Milaszewski
Ashley Bocchetti
Abby Ostrowski
Nayeli Pimentel
Talia Jachimowicz

Girls Discus Throw Small(3)

Meet Record: # 77-00 07.Jun.14

Name

Year

Sutton Middl
Innovation A
Innovation A
Fitchburg Lo
Thomas Prince
River Valley
Chocksett Mi
Innovation A
Sutton Middl
Belmont Day
Florence Saw
Chocksett Mi
Lowell Charter
Lowell Charter
Chocksett Mi
Pike School
Luther Burba
Thomas Prince
Thomas Prince
River Valley
Sutton Middl
Lowell Charter
Pike School

Sam Brady, Millbury Jr.

Team

Seed

P NWMAUTOOOS

Naimah McDonald
Sydney Frend
Hannah Grinstein
Meg Holloway

Sam Doxey

Lisa Pavan
Victoria Plaskon
Margaret Salmon
Jada Ormsbee
Tyra Felton

Abby Viera
Christina Durocher
Ella Cudmore
Nadia El-Fakih
Peyton Hicks

Pike School
Florence Saw
Innovation A
Sutton Middl
Chocksett Mi
Fitchburg Lo
Florence Saw
Florence Saw
Chocksett Mi
Chocksett Mi
Pike School
Thomas Prince
Thomas Prince
Innovation A
Thomas Prince

Girls Javelin Throw Turbo Small(3)

Meet Record: # 88-03 08.Jun.13

Name

Year

Hailey Cockroft, Lakeview Junior

Team

Seed

Finals

P NWPMAUOUTOOOSO

Points



Hilary Johnson
Ashley Milaszewski
Athena Mowatt
Michaela Kelly
Laura White

Nana Acheampomaa
Emily Ramos
Grace Flanagan
Alaysia Honleng
Gabby Brummer
Sarah Busha

Kara Moulton
Sarah Wang

Emma Rivers

Mia Borek

Chocksett Mi 66-04 72-01
Thomas Prince 56-00 64-07
Innovation A 65-00 63-07
Innovation A 68-06 63-04
Sutton Middl 58-02 56-00
Lowell Charter 52-00 54-03
Luther Burba 55-03 54-02
Pike School 52-00 52-05
Lowell Charter 55-00 51-00
Luther Burba 62-00 49-11
Sutton Middl 52-08 48-11
Chocksett Mi 56-06 47-04
Pike School 52-00 47-01
Chocksett Mi 53-00 43-08
Pike School 52-00 33-06

P NWMAUITONOOS

Name

Team Seed Finals

Top 8 Advance by Time

Meet Record: # 11.65 07.Jun.14
Name

Eugene Meleshkevich, Gibbons MS

Preliminaries

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18

214
245
326
1261
304
801
1264
1015
1174
308
126
24
267
233
339
20
1248
1062

Alex Hiser

Nick Whalen

Armin Alirezaei
Colby Stakun Picke
Kazu Uda-Thach
Tyler Glendon
Dylan Yang

Matt Robichaud
Larry Shue

Brandon Wilkins
Jonathan Ikini
Eric Sheffield
Andrew Elbert
Tihan Perrera

Alex Rivero

Mahish Mahendarker
Simon Ellis

Kwaku Nyarko

Team Seed Prelims
Jonas Clarke 11.30 12.01q
Jonas Clarke 11.90 12.54q
F.A. Day 12.50 12.679
Wellesley 12.10 12.77q
Diamond Midd 12.10 12.90q
North Andover 12.50 12.93q
Wellesley 13.10 13.00q
Richardson M 12.80 13.12q
Thurston 11.10 13.20
Diamond Midd 12.90 13.21
Brown Middle 12.20 13.27
Advanced Mat 12.80 13.27
Diamond Midd 12.50 13.48
Jonas Clarke 12.07 13.50
F.A. Day 12.50 13.86
Advanced Mat 13.30 14.04
Wellesley 13.26 14.22
Sullivan 13.60 14 .35
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19
20
21
22
23

1152
827
345
356
338
984

Chris Bez

Brian Vazza

Peter Ciccarello
Cole Ward
Nicholas Quintana
Myles Kiyanda

Boys 100 Meter Dash Large(l)

Meet Record: # 11.65 07.Jun.14

Name

Year

214
245
1261
326
801
1015
304
1264

Alex Hiser

Nick Whalen

Colby Stakun Picke
Armin Alirezaei
Tyler Glendon

Matt Robichaud
Kazu Uda-Thach
Dylan Yang

Boys 200 Meter Dash Large(l)

Meet Record: # 24.09 07.3Jun.14

Name

Year

15
16
17

Armin Alirezaei
Holden Keebaugh
Brett Sorbo
Jack Marcin

Joe Tibbles
John Kooken
Eric Sheffield
Trevor Nassar
Noah Stone
Frankie Irizarry
Conway Xu

John Clarance
Kevin Zhou
Debayan Sen
Ethan Holt
Kwaku Nyarko
Myles Kiyanda

Boys 400 Meter Dash Large(1l)

Meet Record: # 53.73 07.Jun.14

Name

Year

Thurston 12.00 14.40
North Andover 13.70 14 .41
Ephraim Curt 12.78 14.60
Ephraim Curt 13.44 14.61
F.A. Day 13.90 15.26
Qualters 13.90 FS
Eugene Meleshkevich, Gibbons MS
Team Prelims Finals
Jonas Clarke 12.01 12.12
Jonas Clarke 12.54 12.56
Wellesley 12.77 12.77
F.A. Day 12.67 12.87
North Andover 12.93 12.89
Richardson M 13.12 12.95
Diamond Midd 12.90 12.99
Wellesley 13.00 13.41
Eugene Meleshkevich, Gibbons MS
Team Seed Finals
F.A. Day 27 .00 25.23
Diamond Midd 24.70 25.51
Ephraim Curt 25.59 25.79
Diamond Midd 25.10 26.10
Jonas Clarke 24 .49 26.37
North Andover 26.30 26.52
Advanced Mat 27 .40 26.89
North Andover 26.60 26.92
Thurston 26.00 27 .36
Wilmington 25.90 27 .43
Jonas Clarke 25.80 27 .44
Ephraim Curt 26.40 27 .58
Jonas Clarke 26.06 27 .90
Diamond Midd 27.70 28.34
Richardson M 28.10 28.61
Sullivan 28.70 30.33
Qualters 29.00 31.88
Joe Varady, Bigelow MS
Team Seed Finals

P NWPNAUTOOOO®

H# Points
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10
11
12
13

Boys 800 Meter Run Large(1)

Holden Keebaugh
amos trinidad
Jack Marcin
Will Steinfeld
Brian Her
Brendan Davis
Jeb Jacob

Jack Deehan
Ethan Holt
Jack Denson
Kevin Zhou
Nate Roberts
James Cusenza

Diamond Midd
Brown Middle
Diamond Midd
Jonas Clarke
Diamond Midd
Richardson M
Jonas Clarke
Thurston

Richardson M
Advanced Mat
Jonas Clarke
Thurston

Richardson M

PNWRAUONOO®

Meet Record: # 2:04.86 ©8.Jun.13
Year Team

Name

John Lara,

VWoOoONOTUVLTPAWN P

10
11
12
13
14

John Williams
Jonathan Mason
Eli Gappelberg
Erik Zou

ELli Maroun

Sam Anderson

Jonny Guekguezian

Richard Tang

Oliver van der Mei

Philip Bligh
Rishi Gollerkeri
veer sawhney
Ricky Thyne
vilis veidis

Boys 1 Mile Run Large(1l)

Meet Record: # 4:45.72 ©8.Jun.13
Year Team

Name

Advanced Mat
Diamond Midd
Diamond Midd
Jonas Clarke
Thurston

Ephraim Curt
F.A. Day

Jonas Clarke
Diamond Midd
Thurston

Jonas Clarke
Brown Middle
Richardson M
Brown Middle

Christian Herlihy,

P NWPNUITOOOO®

VoONONULT P WN P

Zach Conant

Eli Gappelberg
Jonathan Mason
Ben Williams
Victor Fleury
Benjamin Kiritsy
Corey Seamans
Micah Benson
Nick Porter

Thurston
Diamond Midd
Diamond Midd
Advanced Mat
North Andover
Brown Middle
Richardson M
Jonas Clarke
Diamond Midd

57 .60 56.77
57.91 56.90
58.40 57.97
56.40 58.15
1:01.00 59.66
58.20 59.82
59.00 1:01.36
1:02.50 1:03.46
1:05.00 1:03.82
1:06.90 1:05.99
1:02.00 1:06.77
1:06.50 1:08.47
1:00.00 1:10.76
Rafael Hernandez
Seed Finals
2:13.60 2:11.70
2:17.00 2:15.88
2:21.00 2:16.29
2:20.00 2:19.83
2:26.00 2:22.16
2:30.00 2:23.88
2:32.00 2:24.54
2:32.00 2:27.60
2:34.00 2:29.58
2:37.00 2:32.36
2:29.00 2:35.36
2:37.00 2:37.43
2:32.00 2:39.81
2:39.00 2:56.29
Jonas Clarke MS
Seed Finals
5:09.00 4:57.79
5:10.00 5:02.30
5:09.00 5:03.40
5:24.00 5:07.60
5:20.00 5:16.52
5:25.00 5:19.25
5:17.00 5:20.96
5:18.00 5:23.49
5:30.00 5:27.45

N W WWWWWWW
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10
11
12
13
14

239
1245
205
334
13

Malte Steines
Luke Cohen-Abeles
Andrew Eagan

Juan Lopez

Dan Hochman

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Large(1l)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: # 14.58 07.Jun.14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9
10
11
12
12
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

Name

1294
825
998
252
339

1162
335
216
303
800
772

8

1152
813

1005
209

1173
280
989
197

Frankie Irizarry
ELli Tuttle
Jeremiah Kabba
Joshua Backert
Alex Rivero
Braden Loughnane
Otis Love

George Horiatis
Nathan Tadigiri
Freddy Gabin
Jeffrey Tarantino
Jack Denson

Chris Bez

Peter Martel
Anton Mao

Carter Franciskovi
Zach Salvatore
Tony Kim

Albert Dankoh
James Berliner

Year

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Large(1)

Meet Record: # 14.58 07.Jun.14

Name

1294
339
825
998
252

1162
335
216

Frankie Irizarry
Alex Rivero

Eli Tuttle
Jeremiah Kabba
Joshua Backert
Braden Loughnane
Otis Love

George Horiatis

Year

Jonas Clarke
Wellesley
Jonas Clarke
F.A. Day
Advanced Mat

Team

Wilmington
North Andover
Richardson M
Diamond Midd
F.A. Day
Thurston

F.A. Day
Jonas Clarke
Diamond Midd
North Andover
Mountview
Advanced Mat
Thurston
North Andover
Richardson M
Jonas Clarke
Thurston
Diamond Midd
Richardson M
Jonas Clarke

John Caouette,

Team

Wilmington
F.A. Day
North Andover
Richardson M
Diamond Midd
Thurston

F.A. Day
Jonas Clarke

Ul U1 U1 U1

Seed

Preliminaries

Overlook MS

Prelims

Finals

N WNNDN

P NWPMUOUONOOO



Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Large(1l)

Meet Record: # 49.27 09.Jun.12 FA Day MS, FA Day MS
M Wood, N Roldan, M Hernandez, J Prior

Team Seed Finals
1 Richardson Middle School 50.64
1) 1008 Cam Mcullough 2) 998 Jeremiah Kabba
3) 985 Jovan Aigbekaen 4) 1015 Matt Robichaud
2 Diamond Middle School 51.80 51.12
1) 267 Andrew Elbert 2) 251 Anthony Albino
3) 274 Duncan Hewitt 4) 280 Tony Kim
3 Thurston 52.90 51.94
1) 1176 Aidan Smith 2) 1163 Eli Maroun
3) 1179 Favor Wariboko 4) 1174 Larry Shue
4 North Andover MS 54 .50 53.48
1) 800 Freddy Gabin 2) 791 Joe Allen
3) 805 Luke Hardy 4) 801 Tyler Glendon
5) 798 Sean Drury 6)
5 Mountview Middle School 54 .40
1) 767 Alex Mwangi 2) 773 Justin Terveen
3) 771 Kevin Szymanski 4) 768 Ryan Pierce
-- Clarke Middle School DQ
violation
1) 246 Conway Xu 2) 245 Nick Whalen
3) 221 Patrick Kelly 4) 233 Tihan Perrera
5) 235 Daniel Resnick 6)

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Large(1)

Meet Record: # 3:48.83 08.Jun.13 RJ Grey Junior HS, RJ Grey Junior H
C Miles, T Peduto, J Maddox, L Murray

Team Seed Finals
1 Diamond Middle School 4:12.00 4:07.57
1) 273 Brian Her 2) 276 Justin Hsu
3) 263 Lucas Dicerbo 4) 255 Matt Bressler
2 North Andover MS 4:10.00 4:07.87
1) 792 Dan Balogh 2) 808 John Kooken
3) 817 Noah Penley 4) 799 Victor Fleury
5) 818 Sebastian Prescott 6)
3 Richardson Middle School 4:09.63
1) 1018 Corey Seamans 2) 1001 Jakob Labonte
3) 988 James Cusenza 4) 1009 James Meli
5) 1024 Zack Walton 6) 991 Shawn Fisher
4 Clarke Middle School 4:10.04
1) 215 Evan Horiatis 2) 220 Jeb Jacob
3) 242 Richard Tang 4) 241 Will Steinfeld

5) 232 Elias Paulino 6)

H# Points
2 10

4 8

4 6

4 5

1 4

3 Zone
H# Points
3 10

3 8

2 6

1 5



5 Thurston
1) 1171 Brad Regan
3) 1153 Philip Bligh
5) 1173 Zach Salvatore
6 Mountview Middle School
1) 767 Alex Mwangi
3) 773 Justin Terveen
5) 760 Connor Gaudette

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Large(1)

4:29.26
2) 1159 Jack Deehan
4) 1156 Zach Conant
6)

4:30.61
2) 763 Jonny Grimes
4) 752 Spencer Braithwaite

Meet Record: # 9:19.96 ©08.Jun.13

Thurston MS, Thurston MS

J Driscoll, J Antonucci, W McDonnell, S Murphy

Seed Finals

1 Clarke Middle School
1) 222 Amolak Kumar
3) 196 Micah Benson
5) 195 Junki Baek
2 Advanced Math & Science Acad.
1) 27 Ben Williams
3) 28 John Williams
3 Richardson Middle School
1) 1009 James Meli
3) 1022 Ricky Thyne
5) 997 Lucas Ibarguen
4 Diamond Middle School
1) 262 Jason Dai
3) 306 Oliver van der Meijden
5) 277 Jonathan Jiang

2) 248 Erik Zou
4) 211 Rishi Gollerkeri

9:38.00 9:53.76
2) 13 Dan Hochman
4) 7 Josh Chase

10:04.08

2) 1007 Kyle Mcmanus
4) 1006 Shawn Mcguire
6) 991 Shawn Fisher

10:25.00 10:14.26
2) 261 Nathan Croke
4) 297 Patrick Reynolds

5 Mountview Middle School 11:36.15
1) 774 Christopher VanLiew 2) 775 CJ Ward
3) 760 Connor Gaudette 4) 768 Ryan Pierce
Boys High Jump Large(l)
Meet Record: # 5-06 ©08.Jun.13 Graham Harris, Wellesley MS
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 817 Noah Penley North Andover 5-00.00 5-02.00
4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04
P 0 0 X0 X0 XXX
2 1001 Jakob Labonte Richardson M 4-10.00 5-00.00
4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0 0 0 0 XXX
3 274 Duncan Hewitt Diamond Midd 5-02.00 J5-00.00

4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0 0O XO 0 XXX

4 798 Sean Drury North Andover 4-08.00 4-10.00



11

12

4-06
0
209
4-06
0
790
4-06
)
1179
4-06
0
263
4-06
X0
352
4-06
0
1176
4-06
0
215
4-06
X0
763
4-06
0
1007
4-06
XXX
772
4-06
XXX
216
4-06
p
992
4-06
XXX

Boys Long

Lawrence Sch
Seed

Meet Record: # 19-05.50 07.Jun.

Name

214
304
1261
135
243

4-08 4-10 5-00
0 0 XXX
Carter Franciskovi
4-08 4-10 5-00
X0 X0 XXX
Joe Abate-Walsh
4-08 4-10 5-00
X0 X0 XXX
Favor Wariboko
4-08 4-10
0 XXX
Lucas Dicerbo
4-08 4-10
0 XXX
Brett Sorbo
4-08 4-10
X0 XXX
Aidan Smith
4-08 4-10
X0 XXX
Evan Horiatis
4-08 4-10
X0 XXX
Jonny Grimes
4-08
XXX
Kyle Mcmanus

Jeffrey Tarantino

George Horiatis
4-08

XXX

DJ Gagnon

Jump Large(l)

Alex Hiser

Kazu Uda-Thach
Colby Stakun Picke
amos trinidad

Joe Tibbles

Year

Jonas Clarke

North Andover

Thurston

Diamond Midd

Ephraim Curt

Thurston

Jonas Clarke

Mountview

Richardson M

Mountview

Jonas Clarke

Richardson M

Jonas Clarke
Diamond Midd
Wellesley

Brown Middle
Jonas Clarke

Sam Koss,

4-08

4-08

5-00

5-02

5-02

5-00

4-10

4-10

4-10

4-10

5-02

5-00

17-07.
16-09.
17-00.
18-05.
15-02.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00
50
00
50
00

J4-10.

J4-10.

4-08

J4-08

J4-08

J4-08

J4-08

4-06.

18-03.
18-01.
17-09.
17-01.
16-10.

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

NH

NH

NH

NH

00
50
25
00
50

3.50

3.50



6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

251
816
1162
308
1157
1244
343
985
752
990
825
1013
805

Boys Shot

Meet Record: # 42-00.75 07.3Jun.

Name

Anthony Albino

Trevor Nassar

Braden Loughnane
Brandon Wilkins

Brian Coppola
Duncan Brown
Sam Anderson

Jovan Aigbekaen
Spencer Braithwait

Brendan Davis
Eli Tuttle
Jakob Rivers
Luke Hardy

Put Large(1)

Year

Diamond Midd
North Andover
Thurston
Diamond Midd
Thurston
Wellesley
Ephraim Curt
Richardson M
Mountview
Richardson M
North Andover
Richardson M
North Andover

14 Luis Godoy,

Bigelow MS

Seed

N W

Boys Discus Throw Large(l)

Cam Mcullough
Paul White
Larry Luchene
DJ Gagnon
Albert Chi
Avinash Kumar
Matt Pusatare
Eric Wadja
Jamie Murray

Theo Ivannikoff

vilis veidis
Ryan McElwee
Chris Upson

Richardson M
Richardson M
Wellesley
Richardson M
Diamond Midd
North Andover
Diamond Midd
Wellesley
Diamond Midd
Jonas Clarke
Brown Middle
Jonas Clarke
North Andover

P NWMAUITONOOS

Sam Keith, Luther Burbank

Meet Record: # 129-07 ©08.Jun.13

Name

Year

Team

Seed

[ERN
I O VWONONUT DA WN P

Robby Driscoll

Paul White
Avinash Kumar

Yianni Zavaliagkos

Kobi Lane
Matt Pusatare

Kevin Szymanski

Cam Torres
Joe Hunt

Theo Ivannikoff

Chris Hughes

Diamond Midd
Richardson M
North Andover
Diamond Midd
Richardson M
Diamond Midd
Mountview
Richardson M
Jonas Clarke
Jonas Clarke
Jonas Clarke

P NWMAUITONOOS



Boys Javelin Throw Turbo Large(1)

Meet Record: # 141-01 ©08.Jun.13 James Bruce, Diamond MS
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 774 Christopher VanLie Mountview 116-00 92-06 10
2 224 Will LaFond Jonas Clarke 72-00 87-02 8
3 302 Jack Stevens Diamond Midd 90-00 87-00 6
4 269 Matt Fucci Diamond Midd 90-00 85-02 5
5 795 Dan Chen North Andover 84-00 83-06 4
6 764 Ryan Jackson Mountview 85-00 77-07 3
7 208 Brennan Fiske Jonas Clarke 79-00 77-02 2
8 993 Aaron Hines Richardson M 75-00 76-05 1
9 265 Nick Dube Diamond Midd 92-00 73-04
10 819 William Reed North Andover 72-03 71-08
11 826 Chris Upson North Andover 77-00 63-02
12 1005 Anton Mao Richardson M 82-00 60-06
13 223 Ben LaFond Jonas Clarke 79-00 56-04
Boys 100 Meter Dash Medium(2)
Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: # 11.65 07.Jun.14 Eugene Meleshkevich, Gibbons MS
Name Year Team Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 631 Ian Griffiths John Glenn M 11.80 12.51qg 11
2 633 Declan LaGrandeur John Glenn M 12.40 12.54q 3
3 576 Kelton Trustcott Adams-Holliston 12.84 13.18q 11
4 720 Gerardo Shields Millis Middl 13.30 13.32q 11
5 534 Carson Doody Hawthorne Br 13.30 13.36q 12
6 677 Luke Aspero Melican Midd 13.40 13.37qg 10
6 1192 Jake MacInnes Triton 13.30 13.37q 13
8 723 Dominic Allegrezza Miscoe Hill 12.70 13.38g 5
9 1211 Ben Vroman Trottier 13.10 13.42 1
10 95 Elijah Taylor Bigelow Midd 12.80 13.52 7
11 880 Gage Steigelman Overlook Mid 13.40 13.56 11
12 539 Vincent Zuccaro Hawthorne Br 13.60 13.58 3
13 674 Caleb Selby Medway Middl 12.90 13.62 12
14 80 Myles Hoffman Bigelow Midd 12.92 13.67 10
15 561 Jonathan Lukowiak Adams-Holliston 13.02 13.71 6
16 106 Theodore Girard Blake Middle 13.00 13.73 9
17 433 Shane Kenny Gibbons Midd 13.40 132.74 7
18 678 Allan Bramhill Melican Midd 13.10 13.77 1
19 52 Kevin Brown Masconomet 13.05 13.82 3
20 933 Luke Kreuser Pentucket Re 13.20 13.87 5
21 441 Anthony Ritacco Gibbons Midd 13.50 13.90 5
22 924 Tim Beech Pentucket Re 13.70 13.92 11



22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38

1206
1210
82
321
57
869
442
381
503
460
669
690
377
508
706
495

John Bai

Alex Rybarczyk
Gabe Kang

James Olivieri
Brendan Jello
Mike Heins
Anthony Sung
Caleb Smith
Brendan Melo
Elias Jiser
Dominic Firnges
Nathan Curran
Noah Lazuka
Luke Rogers
Declan Butler
Caven Heffernan

Boys 100 Meter Dash Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 11.65

Name

07.Jun.14

Year

Trottier 13.60 13.92
Trottier 13.30 13.94
Bigelow Midd 13.08 13.95
Douglas Midd 12.87 13.97
Masconomet 13.04 14.02
Overlook Mid 13.40 14.05
Gibbons Midd 13.60 14.24
Fitchburg Me 13.90 14.28
Hanover Midd 13.30 14.36
Groton Dunst 13.60 14.45
Medway Middl 13.88 14.50
Millbury 13.90 14.85
Fitchburg Me 13.90 14.85
Hanover Midd 13.60 15.04
Millis Middl 13.50 15.63
Hanover Midd 13.40 16.36

TIan Griffiths

Declan LaGrandeur

Carson Doody
Luke Aspero
Kelton Trustcott

Dominic Allegrezza

Jake MacInnes
Gerardo Shields

Boys 200 Meter Dash Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 24.09 07.3Jun.14

Name

Year

Eugene Meleshkevich, Gibbons MS
Team Prelims Finals
John Glenn M 12.51 12.58
John Glenn M 12.54 12.86
Hawthorne Br 13.36 13.17
Melican Midd 13.37 13.19
Adams-Holliston 13.18 13.30
Miscoe Hill 13.38 13.33
Triton 13.37 13.49
Millis Middl 13.32 13.52

PR R RPRRPRLRPE R

Armanii Jones
Nathan Sleiman
Zach Jacobs
Kelton Trustcott
Shane Kenny
Lother Huckaby
Ryan Thira
Diego Fernandez
Gerardo Shields
Griffin Murch
Ben Freier
Connor Howells

Team Seed Finals
Fitchburg Me 26.70 26.01
Atlantic 25.75 27 .02
Adams-Holliston 27 .00 27 .30
Adams-Holliston 27 .20 27 .38
Gibbons Midd 27 .60 27 .44
Fitchburg Me 27 .60 27 .54
Murdock 26.30 27 .58
Triton 25.60 27 .64
Millis Middl 28.70 27.85
Quabbin 28.00 28.16
Oak Hill Mid 27 .60 28.50
Blake Middle 28.00 29.13

WDAANOOODMPDULITUINO

PNWRAUTONOO®



13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1183
851
88
439
964
1298
425

Sergey Avery
Shane Rosenberg
Rafael Perron
Evan Owens

Ian Moran

Sam Blake
Misael Ruiz

Boys 400 Meter Dash Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 53.73 07.Jun.14

Name

Year

Triton

Oak Hill Mid
Bigelow Midd
Gibbons Midd
Quabbin
0'Maley
Gardner Midd

Joe Varady, B
Team

igelow MS
Seed

NOFRPNWNE

WoOoONOTUVLTPDAWN P

10
11
12
13
14
15

Peter Debold
Richard Swanson
Henry Dolan
Adam Digman
Leonardo Ridi
Dylan Hogan
Keegan 0'Keefe
Thomas Orcutt
Brian McCrann
Jared Plante
Evan Dyer
Anthony Rolon
Ian Swanson
Ryder Comollo
Charlie Mclarnon

Boys 800 Meter Run Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 2:04.86 ©8.Jun.13

Name

Year

Weston

Murdock
Adams-Holliston
Murdock

Bigelow Midd
Blake Middle
Pentucket Re
Groton Dunst
Hanover Midd
Triton

Bigelow Midd
Gardner Midd
Masconomet
Adams-Holliston
Melican Midd

John Lara,
Team

Rafael Hernandez
Seed

N N N o N G SN

PNWRAUTONOO®

Marc Smith

David Gangemi
Conor Lehman
Christian Sierra
Liam Engel
Graeme McDonough
Andrew Floyd
Tucker Skowyra
Ethan Calderwood
Alec Hart

Sam St. George
Kyle Nikas

Alex Caruso
Edward Evangelakos
Hanjie Li

0'Maley
Pentucket Re
Weston

Gardner Midd
Adams-Holliston
Bigelow Midd
Miscoe Hill
Quabbin
Pentucket Re
Murdock
Adams-Holliston
Ipswich

Gardner Midd
Bigelow Midd
Gibbons Midd

NNNMNNNMNNNNMNNNMNNNNDNDDN
W
N
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16
17
18
19
20
21

Boys 1 Mile Run Medium(2)

1279
926
71
784
854
623

Ben Kouyoumjian
Dylan Buchanan

Hanad Ali
Timmy Quinn
Jared Small
William Nikas

Weston
Pentucket Re
Bigelow Midd
Murdock

Oak Hill Mid
Ipswich

NNNNDNDDN
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W
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Meet Record: # 4:45.72 ©8.Jun.13

23
24
25
26

Name

Will Kritzer
Tyler Morris
Cole Bolduc

Carter Mikkelsen

Andrew Presti

Dominic Mastromatt

Aaron Reiker
Peter Lopata
Will Coppola
Matthew Costa
William Manzi

Matthew Morgan
Keegan Ritchie
Matthew Fordham
Collin McGlynn

William Nikas
Ryan Oullette

Jonathan Symons

Michael Amari
Sean White

Year

Daniel McGillicudd

Kevin Brown
Adam Rice
John Bai

Tal Rozamus
Connor Lordan

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Medium(2)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: # 14.58 07.Jun.14

1
2
3

Name

51 Nathan Sleiman

105
973

Ryan Eng
Ben Sacramone

Year

Team

Bigelow Midd
Weston
Hartnett Mid

Adams-Holliston

John Glemm M
St. Peter-Ma
Quabbin
Pentucket Re
Pentucket Re
Millis Middl
Groton Dunst
Blake Middle
Triton
Groton Dunst
Medway Middl
Ipswich

John Glemm M
Melican Midd
Hawthorne Br
Millis Middl
Hanover Midd
Masconomet
Overlook Mid
Trottier
John Glenn M
Overlook Mid

John Caouette,

Team

Atlantic
Blake Middle
Quabbin

Christian Herlihy,

Seed

Overlook MS

Seed

Preliminaries

Clarke MS
Finals H#

P NWAUTOOOO



4 681
5 876
6 567
7 503
8 928
9 562
10 491
11 1202
12 924
13 507
14 745
15 737
16 1297
17 865
18 410
19 971
20 407
21 1203
22 454
23 436
24 97
25 782
26 930
27 1302
28 463
29 76
30 99

Matthew Madamba
Aime Paquet
Liam O'Leary
Brendan Melo
Jack Clohisy
Harry MacDonald
Ryan Cully

Kyle Sheedy

Tim Beech

Ethan Ritchie
Ben Tremblay
Devon Paine
Nick Marnoto
Curtis Coulson
Antonio Brea
Justin Rife
Dylan Banda
Tyler Stranc
Zachary Elmasri
Brady Lin
Andrew Trias
Logan Huff
Myles Eason

Kia DeAuzman
Aiden Luth
Jonathan Cohen
Jason Wang

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 14.58 07.3Jun.14

Year

Melican Midd 18.50
Overlook Mid 18.10
Adams-Holliston 18.90
Hanover Midd 19.50
Pentucket Re 19.50
Adams-Holliston 18.59
Hanover Midd 18.60
Triton 19.56
Pentucket Re 19.50
Hanover Midd 19.60
Miscoe Hill 19.58
Miscoe Hill 19.41
0'Maley 18.00
Overlook Mid 18.90
Gardner Midd 18.90
Quabbin 19.00
Gardner Midd 19.90
Triton 20.00
Groton Dunst 19.20
Gibbons Midd 19.06
Bigelow Midd 19.06
Murdock 19.90
Pentucket Re 19.50
0'Maley 18.50
Groton Dunst 20.00
Bigelow Midd 19.02
Bigelow Midd 19.56

John Caouette, Overlook MS

[

=
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Name
Finals

1 51
2 973
3 105
4 567
5 928
6 503

Nathan Sleiman
Ben Sacramone
Ryan Eng

Liam O'Leary
Jack Clohisy
Brendan Melo

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 49.27 ©09.Jun.12
M Wood, N

Team Prelims
Atlantic 16.62
Quabbin 17 .69
Blake Middle 17 .60
Adams-Holliston 19.13
Pentucket Re 19.32
Hanover Midd 19.30

FA Day MS, FA Day MS
Roldan, M Hernandez, J Prior
Seed

N N =Y

1 Bigelow Middle School
1) 95 Elijah Taylor

2) 82 Gabe Kang



10

11

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Medium(2)

3) 96 Jameachi Taylor

5) 94 Nathaniel Semedo
Miscoe Hill

1) 723 Dominic Allegrezza

3) 733 Sam Hilton

5) 725 Shamus Birdsey
Robert Adams

1) 553 Brian Garry

3) 558 Sean Keast

5) 545 Ryder Comollo
Quabbin

1) 973 Ben Sacramone

3) 949 Jayden Caron

5) 964 Ian Moran
Oak Hill Middle School

1) 845 Dao Le

3) 847 Raphael Pellegrin

5) 844 David Kim
Groton Dunstable

1) 463 Aiden Luth

3) 472 Grady Trimper
5) 465 Aiden McDonough
Ashland Middle School

1) 50 Brandon Yules

3) 47 Kevin Rabidou
Triton Regional

1) 1188 Diego Fernandez
3) 1198 Keegan Ritchie
Medway Middle School

1) 673 Ben Rozak

3) 671 Collin McGlynn
Pentucket Regional Middle

1) 942 Aiden Rich

3) 940 Keegan 0'Keefe
5) 930 Myles Eason
Hanover Middle School

1) 511 Eric Sidoti

3) 499 Quinn Lloyd
Blake Middle Medfield

1) 108 Connor Howells
3) 105 Ryan Eng

5) 114 Camaron Tongue

80 Myles Hoffman

53.54
728 Ricky Faubert
730 Sean Forget

561 Jonathan Lukowiak
557 Zach Jacobs

53.00
965 Griffin Murch
972 Joe Russell
960 Jared Kendal

55.36
837 Michael DeFranco
851 Shane Rosenberg
856 Jylun Spence

460 Elias Jiser

450 Sean Casey

454 Zachary Elmasri
53.00

38 Jack Hilgren

45 Michael McSweeney

1192 Jake MacInnes

1203 Tyler Stranc
56.80

674 Caleb Selby

669 Dominic Firnges
58.00

927 Ethan Calderwood

933 Luke Kreuser

947 Ryan Smith

507 Ethan Ritchie
510 Saad Saleem

110 Jackson Lydon
106 Theodore Girard

54.

54.

55

55

55.

56.

57.

57.

59.

:01.

37

76

.03

.45

99

28

14

86

41

80

DNF

Meet Record: # 3:48.83 ©8.Jun.13

C Miles, T Peduto, J Maddox, L Murray

Seed

RJ Grey Junior HS, RJ Grey Junior H

Finals

4 8
2 6
4 5
3 4
3 3
4 2
2 1
3
3
3
1
H# Points



1 Murdock
1) 779 Adam Digman
3) 786 Richard Swanson
2 Robert Adams
1) 566 Carter Mikkelsen
3) 547 Henry Dolan
5) 577 Ethan Vaz Falcao
3 Bigelow Middle School
1) 97 Andrew Trias
3) 90 Leonardo Ridi
5) 79 Edward Evangelakos
4 Hanover Middle School
1) 502 Daniel McGillicuddy
3) 494 Matthew Halpin
5 Miscoe Hill
1) 729 Andrew Floyd
3) 745 Ben Tremblay
5) 734 Jared Joyce
6 Groton Dunstable
1) 461 Eli Kritzer
3) 470 Jacob Strauss
7 Ashland Middle School
1) 29 Benjamin Arms
3) 50 Brandon Yules
5) 38 Jack Hilgren
8 Hartnett Middle School
1) 518 Cole Bolduc
3) 521 Jacob Dunton
9 Gardner Middle School
1) 411 Miles Brissett
3) 408 Nick Boupha
5) 417 Sandro DiVito
10 Quabbin
1) 960 Jared Kendal
3) 972 Joe Russell
5) 974 Colby Sheldon

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Medium(2)

4:12.19
2) 783 Dylan Lupien
4) 789 Ryan Thira

4:21.65
2) 562 Harry MacDonald
4) 549 Liam Engel
6)

4:29.03
2) 85 Graeme McDonough
4) 84 Will Kritzer
6) 78 Evan Dyer

4:33.77
2) 508 Luke Rogers
4) 489 Thomas Bramowski

4:54.00 4:34.71

2) 743 Andrew Smith
4) 731 Bobby Gately
6)

4:34.86

2) 447 Garrett Bacon
4) 474 Nicholas Wollrath
4:32.00 4:41.01
2) 32 Benjamin Colledge
4) 39 John Kirk

4:49.85 4:43.95
2) 522 Damien Lahousse
4) 523 Noah Laren

2) 425 Misael Ruiz
4) 410 Antonio Brea

4:28.00 4:46.19
2) 949 Jayden Caron
4) 966 Nick Nadeau

Meet Record: # 9:19.96 ©8.Jun.13
J Driscoll,

Thurston MS, Thurston MS
J Antonucci, W McDonnell, S Murphy

Seed Finals

1 Groton Dunstable
1) 457 Jackson Graham
3) 452 Ryan Cox
5) 467 Thomas Orcutt
2 Gardner Middle School
1) 413 Alex Caruso

2) 455 Matthew Fordham
4) 464 William Manzi
6)
10:14.61
2) 427 Christian Sierra

1 8
1 6
1 5
2 4
1 3
3 2
2 1
1
3
Points
10
8



3) 421 Justin Nguyen
5) 407 Dylan Banda
3 Oak Hill Middle School

1) 834
3) 858

Caleb Abercrombie
Jacob Szwarcewicz

4 Quabbin

1) 970
3) 974
5) 976

Aaron Reiker
Colby Sheldon
Tucker Skowyra

5 Murdock

1) 787
3) 788

Aidan Tamulen
Logan Tamulen

Boys High Jump Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 5-06 ©8.Jun.13

10

Name

408

836

846

980
982

Nick Boupha

10:20.

00

Danny Collins

Kyle Lo

11:20.

Ben Tuttle

00

Morgan Whitney

Alec Hart
Timmy Quinn

Graham Harris, Wellesley MS

10:17.45 6
10:30.49 5
10:59.33 4
Finals Points
5-10.00# 10
5-02.00 8
5-00.00 6
J5-00.00 5
4-10.00 4
J4-10.00 3
J4-10.00 2
4-08.00 0.50
4-08.00 0.50
J4-08.00
4-06.00

Year Team Seed
Greg Lawson Millbury 5-10.00
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10
P X0 0 0 0 0 0 X0
Marc Smith O'Maley 5-04.00
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04
0 0 0 X0 XXX
Michael McSweeney Ashland Midd 5-02.00
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0 0 0 XXX
John Lucas Weston 5-00.00
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0 0 X0 XXX
Danny Collins Oak Hill Mid 5-01.00
4-08 4-10 5-00
0 0 XXX
Nick Nadeau Quabbin 5-00.00
4-08 4-10 5-00
X0 0 XXX
Matthew Madamba Melican Midd 4-08.00
4-08 4-10 5-00
0 X0 XXX
Will Coppola Pentucket Re 4-08.00
4-08 4-10
0 XXX
Nick Filho 0'Maley 5-02.00
4-08 4-10
0 XXX
Alban Baboci Hawthorne Br
4-08 4-10
X0 XXX
Kevin Rabidou Ashland Midd 4-08.00

11



12

12

4-06
0
421
4-06
X0
321
4-06
X0
971
4-06
XXX
567
4-06
p

Boys Long

Name

4-08

XXX

Justin Nguyen
4-08

XXX

James Olivieri
4-08

XXX

Justin Rife

Liam O'Leary
4-08
XXX

Jump Medium(2)

Gardner Midd

Douglas Midd

Quabbin

Adams-Holliston

.14 Sam Koss,

4-10.00

4-08.00

4-08.00

4-08.00

Lawrence Sch

Seed

J4-06.

J4-06.

00

00

NH

NH

Ian Griffiths
Armanii Jones
Ben Freier
Carson Doody
Evan Doorandish
Joe Day

Lother Huckaby
Shamus Birdsey
Jacob Luetice
Jake Baynes
Michael DeFranco
Caleb Smith
Rafael Perron

Declan LaGrandeur

Eric Sidoti

Put Medium(2)

John Glenn M
Fitchburg Me
Oak Hill Mid
Hawthorne Br
Weston
Quabbin
Fitchburg Me
Miscoe Hill
Weston
Pentucket Re
Oak Hill Mid
Fitchburg Me
Bigelow Midd
John Glenn M
Hanover Midd

PNWRAUTONOOOS

Meet Record: # 42-00.75 07.Jun.

Name

Year

Seed

ONONULT P WN B

Sam Ware

Patrick Aubuchon
Desmond Decotret
Ray Cerro
Zachary Walker
George Pickett
Cam Connell
Allan Bramhill

Quabbin
Hawthorne Br
John Glenn M
Trottier
Gibbons Midd
Triton
Adams-Holliston
Melican Midd

PNWRARUIONOOS



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Boys Discus Throw Medium(2)

412
673
471
624
318
952
472
316
844
371
1301
42
424
1291
980
89

Joe Budzinski
Ben Rozak
Matthew Suchecki
Omar Ali-Adhami
Mike Lukasevicz
Sam Coppolino
Grady Trimper
Cam Holland
David Kim

Rocco Arciprete
Paul Larrabee
Dominic Massauro
Anthony Rolon
Aden Walker

Ben Tuttle
Johnny Poon

Gardner Midd
Medway Middl
Groton Dunst
John Glenn M
Douglas Midd
Quabbin
Groton Dunst
Douglas Midd
Oak Hill Mid
Fitchburg Me
0'Maley
Ashland Midd
Gardner Midd
Weston
Quabbin
Bigelow Midd

Sam Keith, Luther Burbank

Meet Record: # 129-07 ©08.Jun.13

Name

Year Team

Seed

Patrick Aubuchon
Jared Plante
Sean Keast

Joe Day

David Hendershot
Thomas Bramowski
Mike Lukasevicz
Bennett Decoteau
Ryan Cox

Joe Budzinski
Connor Lordan
Ryan Shugrue
Jared Woods

Owen Bryan
Matthew Suchecki
Jack Paine

Devon Paine

Nick Lemire

Kyle Nikas

Dylan Lupien
Owalid Rahman
Conor Munroe

Cam Connell

Hawthorne Br
Triton
Adams-Holliston
Quabbin
Groton Dunst
Hanover Midd
Douglas Midd
Millbury
Groton Dunst
Gardner Midd
Overlook Mid
Hawthorne Br
Hawthorne Br
0'Maley
Groton Dunst
Miscoe Hill
Miscoe Hill
Douglas Midd
Ipswich
Murdock
Gardner Midd
Hanover Midd
Adams-Holliston

Boys Javelin Throw Turbo Medium(2)

Meet Record: # 141-01 ©08.Jun.13

James Bruce,

Diamond MS

P NWPMUOUOONOOO



Brian Garry
Ben Vroman
Eli Kritzer

Sean Smith

VWoOoONOTUVLTPAWN P
ul
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316 Cam Holland

706 Declan Butler

1199 Nick Ritchie
10 704 Cooper Andersen
11 857 Jared Stotsky
12 1184 Hayden Ayotte
13 523 Noah Laren

14 323 Nate Reneau

15 936 Peter Lopata

16 730 Sean Forget

17 928 Jack Clohisy

18 731 Bobby Gately

19 738 Jack Paine

20 509 Liam Sadek

21 961 Malakie Kriskouska
22 721 Sean White

23 165 Kyle Harrington
24 981 Sam Ware

25 577 Ethan Vaz Falcao
26 573 Sam St. George
27 420 Brandon Mills

28 952 Sam Coppolino

29 922 Jake Baynes

Boys 100 Meter Dash Small(3)

Alex Rybarczyk
Brian McCrann

Year

Team

Adams-Holliston
Trottier

Groton Dunst
Trottier
Hanover Midd
Hanover Midd
Douglas Midd
Millis Middl
Triton

Millis Middl
Oak Hill Mid
Triton

Hartnett Mid
Douglas Midd
Pentucket Re
Miscoe Hill
Pentucket Re
Miscoe Hill
Miscoe Hill
Hanover Midd
Quabbin

Millis Middl
Central Tree
Quabbin
Adams-Holliston
Adams-Holliston
Gardner Midd
Quabbin
Pentucket Re

Po

Top 8 Advance by Time

Meet Record: # 11.65 07.3Jun.14

Name

Year

Team

Preliminaries
660
169
367
387

1087
655

1124

1056
154
887

Jack Cumming

O VWVWONOOTULTPAAWNPE

[ERN

Rivko Chea

Olisa Obiora
Bryan Corvelo
Angel Santiago
Alexander Childs
David Alexander
Ethan Sarafin

Shreyas Moskural
Matthew Osborn

Meadowbrook
Chocksett Mi
Fitchburg Lo
Florence Saw
Thacher Mont
Luther Burba
Thomas Prince
St. Jeanne D
Carroll

Lowell Charter

Seed Finals
99-04 117-00
93-06 111-06
83-06 102-10
94-05 102-00
84-00 90-09
99-00 89-00
70-00 88-05
71-08 87-07
82-05 86-11
82-04 84-05
70-00 81-05
87-00 81-02
76-00 75-04
71-00 74-06

117-06 72-10
75-09 71-05
97-03 70-08
79-09 69-02
71-09 68-08
71-00 67-11
71-00 64-02
74-00 61-07
87-00 61-02

103-03 61-01
70-09 59-06
75-01 58-07
72-00 53-06
70-00 50-08
86-05 48-05
Gibbons MS

Seed Prelims
11.90 12.49q
13.50 12.85¢
12.65 12.95¢
12.90 13.11q
12.60 13.169
12.80 13.23q
12.90 13.71q
13.85 13.84q
13.00 14.01
13.90 14.21

ints
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

391
1099
364
1069
900
890
1096
1105
403
1122
180
600

Samuel Franqui
Douglas Hazel
Melvin Mahones
John Paul Capuano
Kimani Lewis
Frank Disla
Aki Charland
Derek Munroe
Gavin Trackey
Tyler Cotting
Wes Hoang

Adam Haded

Boys 100 Meter Dash Small(3)

Meet Record: # 11.65 07.Jun.14
Name

Olisa Obiora
Bryan Corvelo
Alexander Childs
Ethan Sarafin
David Alexander

Jack Cumming
Shreyas Moskural

Boys 200 Meter Dash Small(3)

Meet Record: # 24.09 07.3Jun.14
Name

Olisa Obiora
Mitchell Larose
Joseph Lopez
Amani Gottlieb
Jack Cumming
Jonathan Passarell
Sam Knight
Rivko Chea
Melvin Mahones
Hengly Sem

Azia Kragbe
Nathaniel Dolny

Boys 400 Meter Dash Small(3)

Joe Varady, Bigelow MS

Meet Record: # 53.73

07.Jun.14

Florence Saw
Pike School
Fitchburg Lo
Sutton Middl
Lowell Charter
Lowell Charter
Pike School
Pike School
Florence Saw
Thomas Prince
Chocksett Mi
Innovation A

Eugene Meleshkevich, Gibbons MS
Prelims

Team

Meadowbrook

Chocksett Mi
Florence Saw
Luther Burba
Thacher Mont

Thomas Prince
St. Jeamme D

Eugene Meleshkevich, Gibbons MS

Team

Meadowbrook
Thomas Prince
Innovation A
Belmont Day
Thomas Prince
Innovation A
Carroll

Lowell Charter
Fitchburg Lo
Lowell Charter
Lowell Charter
Belmont Day

Seed

Finals

Finals

=
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Year Team

H#

Points

[N

Boys 800 Meter Run Small(3)

PO OVWOKONOULTA, WN B

Mitchell Larose
Max Djikaev
Joseph Lopez
Harrison Wilson
Charlie Griffin
Matthew Weldon

Jonathan Passarell

James Oblak
Evans Oduro

Richmond Kwaateng
Kameron Carbonneau

Thomas Prince

Falmouth Academy 1:

Innovation A
Shore Countr
Carroll
Innovation A
Innovation A
Florence Saw
Lowell Charter
Lowell Charter
Lowell Charter

PRRPRRPRRPRRE R R
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Meet Record: # 2:04.86 ©08.Jun.13
Year Team

Name

Jacob Meier
Noah Burstein
Josh Quirk
Michael Crane
Tyrese Ferreras
Aidan Gauthier
Michael Belger
David Glavin
Dylan McCarthy
Jesse Gathecha
Danta Lajara
Jerry Shu

Juan Giron

Boys 1 Mile Run Small(3)

Meet Record: # 4:45.72 ©8.Jun.13
Year Team

[EENY

PO OVWOKONOUTA, WN PR

Name

Josh Quirk
Michael Crane
Jake Eastman
Sean Kay
Anders Narita
Will Cote
Joseph Monagle
Aidan Kay
Jake Silacci
Kyler Kann
Peter Dingue

John Lara,

Eaglebrook S
Bement

Pike School
Innovation A
Lowell Charter
Sizer

Carroll
Chocksett Mi
Chocksett Mi
Lowell Charter
Fitchburg Lo
Pike School
Lowell Charter

Pike School
Innovation A
Florence Saw
St Mary of t
Thomas Prince
Florence Saw
Carroll

St Mary of t
Shore Countr
Lowell Charter
Lowell Charter

Christian Herlihy,

(G2 RN, IO IO, I, BN, BV, R0, R N,

Seed

aAONULTUTLUTUTUT U1 U T

Finals
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Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Small(3)

Top 8 Advance by Time

Meet Record: # 14.58 07.3Jun.14

John Caouette, Overlook MS

Name Year Team Seed Prelims
Preliminaries
1 1090 Yongyang Nie Bement 16.97 17.06q
2 476 George Bond Hale Middle 17 .00 18.44q
3 1065 Chris Andrews Sutton Middl 17.93 18.54q
4 651 Lucas Halbrooks Luther Burba 17.84 18.58q
5 192 Jack Prendergast Chocksett Mi 19.34 19.52q
6 480 Mason Jones Hale Middle 19.00 20.15¢q
7 883 Chigozie Adigwe Lowell Charter 20.00 20.21q
8 1097 Jack Curtin Pike School 19.00 20.56q
9 185 Liam Martin Chocksett Mi 20.00 20.69
10 1069 John Paul Capuano Sutton Middl 18.92 21.02
11 1107 Bennett Pease Pike School 20.00 21.93
12 588 Luke Brunelle Innovation A 19.90 21.99
13 384 Mark Beaudoin Florence Saw 20.00 22.14
14 484 Jack 0'Keefe Hale Middle 19.08 23.10
15 396 Wesley Palermo Florence Saw 19.10 24.27

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Small(3)

Meet Record: # 14.58 07.Jun.14

Name

Year

John Caouette, Overlook MS

Finals
1 1090
2 476
3 651
4 1065
5 192
6 480
7 1097
8 883

Yongyang Nie
George Bond
Lucas Halbroo
Chris Andrews
Jack Prenderg
Mason Jones
Jack Curtin

ks

ast

Chigozie Adigwe

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Small(3)

Meet Record: # 49.27 09.Jun.12

M Wood, N

Team Prelims Finals
Bement 17 .06 16.82
Hale Middle 18.44 17.91
Luther Burba 18.58 18.40
Sutton Middl 18.54 18.45
Chocksett Mi 19.52 19.95
Hale Middle 20.15 20.07
Pike School 20.56 20.18
Lowell Charter 20.21 20.86

FA Day MS, FA Day MS
Roldan, M Hernandez, J Prior
Seed Finals

PR R RRP, R R R

1 Chocksett Middle School
1) 169 Bryan Corvelo
3) 183 Sam Lando
2 Carroll

54.00 54.80
2) 192 Jack Prendergast
4) 180 Wes Hoang



1) 145 Jack Heffernan
3) 154 Matthew Osborn
5) 152 Ben Millard
3 Innovation Academy Charter Sch
1) 584 Evan Blatus
3) 607 Robert McIntosh
5) 600 Adam Haded
4 Shore Country Day School
1) 1036 Ethan Ambrosh
3) 1046 Harrison Wilson
5) 1044 Andrew Samperi
5 Lowell Community Charter
1) 883 Chigozie Adigwe
3) 902 Ijaydis Marintez
6 Thomas Prince Middle School
1) 1145 Cameron Simin
3) 1121 Dante Bois
5) 1127 Cameron Espy

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Small(3)

2) 138 Matt Balestraci
4) 148 Sam Knight

53.00
2) 587 Joshua Brown
4) 606 Xavier MacShane
6) 594 Juliano DaRosa

56.70

56.75
2) 1039 Guy Collison
4) 1040 Marty Graham

57.00
2) 890 Frank Disla
4) 900 Kimani Lewis
57.00
2) 1132 Colin Hicks
4) 1120 Kalle Asaro

58.30

Meet Record: # 3:48.83 ©8.Jun.13

RJ Grey Junior HS, RJ Grey Junior H

C Miles, T Peduto, J Maddox, L Murray

1 Thomas Prince Middle School
1) 1141 Anders Narita
3) 1130 Owen Grady
5) 1142 Justin Nichols
2 Innovation Academy Charter Sch
1) 587 Joshua Brown
3) 607 Robert McIntosh
5) 605 Ben Mackinnon
3 The Pike School
1) 1107 Bennett Pease
3) 1110 Clay Rabold
5) 1117 Charles Yang
4 Lowell Community Charter
1) 911 Evans Oduro
3) 913 Melvin Orn

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Small(3)

Seed Finals
4:11.00 4:16.05
2) 1128 Luke Farnsworth
4) 1126 Simon Eisl
6)
4:31.50 4:20.77
2) 620 Matthew Weldon
4) 601 William Hilliker
6) 586 Tom Bojsen
4:46.33
2) 1102 Brady Lawlor
4) 1099 Douglas Hazel
6)
4:54.37

2) 886 Kameron Carbonneau
4) 899 Richmond Kwaateng

Meet Record: # 9:19.96 ©8.Jun.13

J Driscoll,

Thurston MS, Thurston MS
J Antonucci, W McDonnell, S Murphy
Seed Finals

1 Lowell Community Charter
1) 917 Hengly Sem

10:41.90
2) 892 Jesse Gathecha

4 6
2 5
2 4
3 3

H# Points
3 10
3 8
1 6
2 5
Points
10



3) 896 Kyler Kann

891 Tyrese Ferreras

2 Thomas Prince Middle School 11:10.00 10:55.60 8
1) 1121 Dante Bois 2) 1136 Jack King
3) 1142 Justin Nichols 4) 1126 Simon Eisl
3 Innovation Academy Charter Sch 11:18.10 11:31.10 6
1) 615 Ben Sheehan 2) 594 Juliano DaRosa
3) 593 Thomas Crane 4) 586 Tom Bojsen
5) 582 Addison Balbat 6) 616 Jeffery Smith
4 The Pike School 12:05.35 5
1) 1111 Alex Ruan 2) 1102 Brady Lawlor
3) 1117 Charles Yang 4) 1112 Jerry Shu
Boys High Jump Small(3)
Meet Record: # 5-06 ©08.Jun.13 Graham Harris, Wellesley MS
Name Year Team Seed Finals Points
1 1091 Young Yoon Won Bement 5-08.00 5-06.00# 10
4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08
P 0 0 0O X0 XO 0 XXX
2 145 Jack Heffernan Carroll 5-04.00 5-00.00 8
4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0 0 0 X0 XXX
606 Xavier MacShane Innovation A 5-04.00 J5-00.00 6
4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0 0O X0 X0 XXX
1045 Jake Silacci Shore Countr 5-00.00 J5-00.00 5
4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
X0 0 X0 X0 XXX
342 Jacob Meier Eaglebrook S 5-02.00 4-08.00 3.50
4-06 4-08 4-10
P 0 XXX
367 Angel Santiago Fitchburg Lo 4-08.00 4-08.00 3.50
4-06 4-08 4-10
0 0 XXX
1120 Kalle Asaro Thomas Prince 4-10.00 J4-08.00 2
4-06 4-08 4-10
0 X0 XXX
1065 Chris Andrews Sutton Middl 4-08.00 4-06.00 1
4-06 4-08
0 P
361 Latrell Boddie Fitchburg Lo 4-08.00 J4-06.00
4-06 4-08
X0 XXX
1110 Clay Rabold Pike School 4-08.00 NH
4-06
XXX
601 William Hilliker Innovation A 4-08.00 NH



XXX

-- 588 Luke Brunelle
4-06
XXX

-- 1096 Aki Charland
4-06
XXX

Boys Long Jump Small(3)

Innovation A 4-08.00

Pike School 4-08.00

NH

NH

Meet Record: # 19-05.50 07.Jun.

Name

14 Sam Koss, Lawrence Sch

1091 Young Yoon Won
140 John Blake
144 Charlie Griffin
1040 Marty Graham
Luke Farnsworth
66 Amani Gottlieb
363 Danta Lajara
395 James Oblak
615 Ben Sheehan
10 391 Samuel Franqui
11 383 Brendan Alzapiedi
-- 1105 Derek Munroe

WoOoONOTUVLTPDAWN P
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Boys Shot Put Small(3)

Team Seed
Bement

Carroll 14-07 .00
Carroll 14-08.00
Shore Countr 14-08.00
Thomas Prince 15-10.50
Belmont Day 14-06.00
Fitchburg Lo 14-06.00
Florence Saw 16-07 .00
Innovation A 14-07 .00
Florence Saw 16-09.50
Florence Saw 14-09.00
Pike School 14-06.00

P NWMAUITONOOS

Meet Record: # 42-00.75 07.3Jun.

Name

14 Luis Godoy, Bigelow MS

597 Aiden Felty

387 Alexander Childs
1066 Connor Andrews
183 Sam Lando
Jeffery Smith
904 Matthew Medina
888 Nick Cruz

142 Bedilu Green
404 Stratos Tully

VoONONULT P WNBRE
(o)
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Boys Discus Throw Small(3)

Team Seed
Innovation A 38-11.00
Florence Saw 39-06.00
Sutton Middl 35-05.00
Chocksett Mi 32-00.50
Innovation A 30-00.00
Lowell Charter 29-01.00
Lowell Charter 28-00.00
Carroll 30-00.00
Florence Saw 28-00.00

Meet Record: # 129-07 ©08.Jun.13

Name

Year Team

Sam Keith, Luther Burbank

1 650 Colin DelLisle
2 597 Aiden Felty
3 1130 Owen Grady

Seed
Luther Burba 112-02
Innovation A 103-05
Thomas Prince 98-08



4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

1129
1083
1081
396
403
484
648
1132
617

Joel Field
Ryan Parlente
Sean Melia
Wesley Palermo
Gavin Trackey
Jack 0O'Keefe
Michael Abreu
Colin Hicks
Nathan Smith

Boys Javelin Throw Turbo Small(3)

Meet Record: # 141-01 ©08.Jun.13

Name

Year

Thomas Prince
Sutton Middl
Sutton Middl
Florence Saw
Florence Saw
Hale Middle
Luther Burba
Thomas Prince
Innovation A

James Bruce,
Team

R NWPRAOG

21)
23)
25)
27)

Joel Field

Evan Blatus
Owen Coonahan
Eli Sulmasy
Connor Andrews
Jack Curtin
Ijaydis Marintez
Jamie McKinney
Nolan McHugh
Cameron Simin
Mason Jones
Melvin Orn
Matthew Medina
Ryan Parlente
Nathan Smith
Lucas Halbrooks
Alex Ruan

Thomas Prince
Innovation A
Chocksett Mi
Thomas Prince
Sutton Middl
Pike School
Lowell Charter
River Valley
Chocksett Mi
Thomas Prince
Hale Middle
Lowell Charter
Lowell Charter
Sutton Middl
Innovation A
Luther Burba
Pike School

96-00 94-00
79-02 84-09
72-03 74-08
85-00 69-00
68-00 68-01
70-06 67-02
81-08 66-04
68-00 63-00
68-00 52-03

Diamond MS

Seed Finals
110-00 122-10
83-04 94-11
85-05 90-08
95-00 90-00
88-00 86-04
70-00 86-01
89-01 85-00
94-00 84-05
104-00 79-03
95-03 79-02
76-00 72-04
70-00 69-10
87-07 64-11
86-03 62-04
70-00 57-00
82-02 55-03
70-00 45-07

Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored

Diamond Middle School
Clarke Middle School
Robert Adams

Thomas Prince Middle Schoo
Advanced Math & Science Ac
Chocksett Middle School
Mountview Middle School
Florence Sawyer School
Millis Middle School
Fitchburg Memorial MS
Groton Dunstable
Meadowbrook School

Quabbin

Carlisle

121 2)
73 4)
60 6)
55 8)
48 10)
46 12)
42 14)
37.50  16)
34 16)
33 20)
29 22)
27 24)
25 25)
20 28)

Sutton Middle School
Overlook Middle School
Innmovation Academy Charte
The Pike School

Thurston

North Andover MS
Wellesley Middle School
John Glenn Middle School
Richardson Middle School
Lowell Community Charter
Weston Middle School
Brown Middle School
Triton Regional

Pentucket Regional Middle

P NWMAUITONOOS
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.25



29)
29)
32)
35)
37)
38)
40)
40)
45)
46)
48)
51)
53)
54)

23)
25)
27)
28)
28)
33)
33)
37)
39)
41)
42)
44)
46)
48)
48)

Ephraim Curtis Middle Scho
Littleton

Melican Middle School

St. Peter-Marian Guardians
Blake Middle Medfield
Ashland Middle School
Carroll

Sizer

Luther Burbank

Murdock

Hale Middle School

St. Jeanne D'Arc

Trottier

Bromfield School

Miscoe Hill

Mohawk Trail

River Valley Charter

The Bement School

Shore Country Day SChool
Hartnett Middle School

I =)
N O N 00 00

.75

(I
=N

.33
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29)
32)
34)
36)
38)
40)
40)
44)
46)
48)
48)
52)
54)
56)
56)
59)
62)
62)
65)

Sullivan

Hanover Middle School
Dexter Southfield

Oak Hill Middle School
Fitchburg McKay Arts Acad
F.A. Day

Central Tree Middle Schoo
Briscoe

Gibbons Middle School
Fitchburg Longsjo MS
Hopkinton

Douglas Middle School
0'Maley

Bigelow Middle School
Hopedale

Turkey Hill Middle School
Tyngsborough Middle Schoo
Qualters

Millbury

Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored

Diamond Middle School
Thomas Prince Middle Schoo
Clarke Middle School
North Andover MS
Carroll

John Glenn Middle School
Weston Middle School
The Pike School
Thurston

Murdock

F.A. Day

Mountview Middle School
Sutton Middle School
Luther Burbank
Meadowbrook School
Wellesley Middle School
Miscoe Hill

Trottier

Brown Middle School
Triton Regional

Gardner Middle School
Hale Middle School
Wilmington

Blake Middle Medfield
Belmont Day

Melican Middle School

82
79.50
64.50
41
38
33
32
31
29
27
26
23
21
20
20
18
18
16
15
13
11
10
9
8
8

24)
25)
28)
28)
32)
33)
33)
38)
40)
42)
44)
46)
48)
48)
52)

Innovation Academy Charte
Richardson Middle School
Robert Adams

Quabbin

The Bement School
Chocksett Middle School
Bigelow Middle School
Lowell Community Charter
Hawthorne Brook

Florence Sawyer School
Groton Dunstable

Advanced Math & Science A
Fitchburg Memorial MS
Shore Country Day SChool
Oak Hill Middle School
0O'Maley

Hanover Middle School
Atlantic Middle School
Pentucket Regional Middle
Eaglebrook School
Millbury

Ashland Middle School
Ephraim Curtis Middle Sch
Falmouth Academy

Gibbons Middle School
Hartnett Middle School

PR R R R R R
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.75
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53)
55)
57)
59)
61)

St Mary of the Annunciatio
Douglas Middle School

St. Peter-Marian Guardians
St. Jeanne D'Arc

River Valley Charter

54) Fitchburg Longsjo MS
55) Thacher Montessori
57) Sizer

59) Millis Middle School
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